		NOTI	FIC A	State o	f New Jerse ASBESTOS	y ABATEM	ENT	a service de	Check 16	46			
		NOTII	Pursu	ant to N	JAC 8:60 and	d 12:120)		3 G E	Carl duranamen	41			7
ate of Notification (1)			Nar	ne of Bui	ding Owner/0	Operator (	2)	<u> </u>			-		
6/22/2012				rk Ridg					0.000		1		-
gonolog results	Type Notification		2	eet Addre Park Av	e			JUN	2 6 2012		-		_
EPA	Initial  Amended		Cit	y, State, Z	Zip Code	56	1 1		OS CONTROL &	3	in the second		
DOL	Amendment #1 Emergency (inc	duding		me of Co	je, NJ 076	100	1	ASBEST	Telephone Numb	er	1		1
] DOH	iustification)			me of Co ick Ruh			L	and the state of t	and the	- State Company	MIN .		
DCA	Cancellation		\$11.70(0.1)		Y INFORMAT	TION		104m / / / \	v (A)= 14 **				
ame of Facility Where A	batement is Taking F	Place (3)					Type of F						
Vest Ridge Elemen	tary School						E Cub	ool (K-12) chapter 8	(Other than K-12)	L. Ildio	aa bo	mae	23
treet Address							Othe etc.		ate & commercial				
8 South First Stree	ι						Square F	eet	# of Floors	Bldg 50+	g. Ag€	1	
city (5) Park Ridge							40000+		1				
County (6)				ounty Co	de (7) E ONLY)		Current U		if being demolishe	:u)			
Bergen	*		10			Name	of Abatem		actor (9)		-		
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building O	wner (8)		ASCM N 00127	lo.		Group, Ir						
Westchester Enviro	nmental LLC			0012.			t Address		•				
Street Address 307 North Walnut S	Street					40	Hambur	The state of the state of		V			
City, State, Zip Code					4	City,	State, Zip o omingdal	Code A.I.O.7	403				
West Chester, PA	19380						ohone No.	10,110 01	License No	o.			
Project Manager for Mor	nitoring Firm			elephone		201	-710-972	25	01084	1000			
Matthew Abbrahms	3	Scheduled	- 1				e of OSHA						
Start Date (10) 07/03/2012		07/09/20					Group, I		<u> </u>				
Occupancy Status Durin	ng Abatement (Chec	k Only One	)				et Address ) Hambu						
- W 01d\/0	eated During Entire F	Period of Al	patem	ent			State, Zip						
At -toward Dorford	ned Outside of Norm Sub-8 Unoccupied	nal Facility I	Hours			Blo	omingda	ale, NJ 0	7403				
Scope of Work (Check	All That Apply)						X 5.00	Containme	ent with Negative F	ressur	e		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		personal	enova emolit	•			Mini-	-Enclosure					
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			CITION				Glov Non	ebag Proc -Exempted	edure I (*) and Non-Frial	ole Prod	cedur	е	_
#		T			-	141				+	Abate	ement pe	
	2	N	Locat Iorma	lly		Descript	ion of		A		ĺ		
Locati Asbestos-Containir	on of ng Material (ACM)		d Sole intena	ely by ance/	Asbestos	Containin	g Material ems insula	(ACM) tion,	Amount (Specify	Re	D.	Encapsulate	0.00
TO BE A	BATED		odial	Staff?	,	surfacing.	VAT, or Ilaneous)		SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	psula	
(1	N (200 N) 20		(12)		Ot	ner misce	illarieous)			<u>m</u>		ate	
		Yes	No	N/A		M DI	or Calling		336 SF	X	1		1
Boys Re		X			The same of the sa	er Ceiling		280 SF	X	+		+	
	Girls Restroom					M Plast	er Ceilin	9	200 01		1		+
		, -								-	-	-	+
		1 5	4					Name	Registered Land	fill			1
Name of Registered V	Waste Hauler			NJDEP V Hauler II	· uoto	Cubic Yar of Waste	as	GROV					
GL Group, Inc				003303	4	TBD					-		
City, State						Disposal ( FBD	Date	City, Sta Morris	ville, PA				
Bloomingdale			8.6			NEW YORK OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	ature	1		Date			_
Completed by		Title	sider	nt		July	Ele	m Stulls		06/22	/201	2	
Elena Solakov		Pies	JIUCI										

check #1634

page 1 of 1

lena Solakov	dent			Signatur	e E	leson Sladka	1	Date 06/20	/2012			
Bloomingdale Completed by			TBD		City, State Morrisvill	e, PA						
GL Group, Inc City, State		H	auler ID 1 033034	No.	of Waste TBD Disposal Date	9	GROWS	egistered La	andfill			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	1 1	N.	JDEP Wa	aste	Cubic Yards		Name of D	ogiate 11	150	-	-	
				-				411				
TOOM FT		X		1 P	ipe Insulati	ion El	bow	0.66LF	X			
Room # 11	-	X			ipe Insulati			1.5LF	X			
Room # 9	Yes	No	N/A					423			ate	d)
TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	todial (12)	nce/ Staff?	Asbest (i.e.	tos Containing thermal system surfacing, V other miscell	Mater ms insu AT, or	ulation,	Amour (Specif SF or L	y	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)		s Locat Norma ed Sole	lly		Description	on of					atemer Type	t
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Demoli	tion	1			Full Containme Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Prod Ion-Exempted	edure			ure	A-6461-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norr Other – Describe: Sub-8 Unoccupied Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	Period of nal Facilit	Abater ty Hour	ment rs		City	, State	nburg Tpke Zip Code gdale, NJ (			-		
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec		- 25				eet Add						
Start Date (10) 07/03/2012	/2012	mpletion	Date (11)	Nar	me of C	SHA Monitor Up, Inc	3,122,123	084				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Matthew Abbrahms		Telepho	one No.	Tel	ephone	ngdale, NJ No. 0-9725	Lic	cense No.				
City, State, Zip Code West Chester, PA 19380				-	Cit	y, State	, Zip Code				-	
Street Address 307 North Walnut Street					Str	eet Ad		<u> </u>				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Westchester Environmental LLC	Owner (	8)	ASC 001	M No. 27	Na G	me of	Abatement Co up, Inc	ntractor (9)				
Bergen	****		(STATE	Code (7)	Y)	- C	urrent Use (Pr ligh School	ior if being	demolishe	d)		
Park Ridge County (6)		7.				4	quare Feet 0000+	# of Flo		50	g. Age	
18 South First Street City (5)							Subchapte Other (i.e. etc.)	er 8 (Other t private & co	han K-12) ommercial	buildi	ngs, ho	mes
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Tak West Ridge Elementary School Street Address	ing Place	(3)				T	ype of Facility  School (K					1
□ Cancellation	on			Ruhle CILITY IN	FORMATION	7	AS	JES * Lelepi	hone Num	ber		
Emergence	y (includir	ng		Ridge,	NJ 07656	-		(7.1				
EPA Initial Amended Amended			City, S	State, Zip (	Code			Ith 2 6	2012			
Agencies Notified Type Notificatio	n			t Address ark Ave				NEG 1201 L	CI E	2 11		
06/20/2012			Park	of Buildin Ridge I	g Owner/Ope 30E	rator (2	) In E	GEI	W/ E	3 T	7	
Date of Notification (1)			Non	of Dutter	- 6	•	The second	Pu50 1	OL 1	What's	15 Albi-	

	h			OF ASBE to NJAC 8				B	pay	en hel	F	Tr	7		
Date of Notification (1) 06/20/2012				Building (		Operator	(2)	Ha U	9 L	U VI	Los		Matrice States	The second	
Agencies Notified Type Notification	on		Street Ac 2 Park	400			Carameter Comments		UN 2	6 201	2		1	Agentication	
EPA	ent #			te, Zip Co idge, N.		66	- Annual Control	Lance ASI	RESTOS	CONTROL	. &	with the same		a warm	
□ Emergend justification     □ DCA Cancellat			Name of Nick R	Contact			E CONC.	arguisage errore	Tel	ephone N		er		**************************************	
			FACIL	ITY INFO	DRMAT	ION		41.000.0				30	tertor/ 2	a, A	¥
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Ta West Ridge Elementary School	king Place (3	3)					_	of Facility chool (K-							
Street Address 18 South First Street					50	0	T O	ubchapte ther (i.e. tc.)				build	lings,	home	es,
City (5) Park Ridge							Square 4000	Feet	# o	f Floors		1 888	idg. A	ge	
County (6) Bergen			County C	Code (7) ISE ONLY)				t Use (Pr School	ior if bei	ng demol	lishe	d)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buildin Westchester Environmental LLC			ASCM 0012				of Abate Group,	ement Co	ntractor	(9)		-			
Street Address 307 North Walnut Street						500.50	Address	s urg Tpke	 e						_
City, State, Zip Code West Chester, PA 19380	M. 14 . C	=			25310		state, Zip mingda	Code ale, NJ	07403	7					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Matthew Abbrahms		- 3	Telephor 610-43	ne No. 11-7545	:-		none No <b>710-9</b> 7			License 01084			1:		
Start Date (10) 07/03/2012	Schedule 07/09/2		npletion [	Date (11)		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	of OSH. Group,	A Monitor Inc			den een				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Cl	neck Only Or	ne)					Address								
Facility Closed/Vacated During Enti Abatement Performed Outside of N	ormal Facility					City, S	State, Zip		3.349	-					
Other - Describe: Sub-8 Unoccupie	<u> </u>					Bloo	mingd	ale, NJ	07403						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)  ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf  ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	-	Renova Demoliti		12		>	Mini	Containm -Enclosur vebag Pro -Exempte	re ocedure					e	
	Is	Locati	on											ement pe	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Ma	Normall ed Sole iintenar todial S (12)	ly by nce/		tos Con therma surfa	escription taining M I system tcing, VA miscellar	Material s insulat AT, or		(5	mount Specify or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A					-		=1=	-		112	U)	
Room # 9	X				sulatio				.5LF		X				
Room # 11	X	-	11	Pipe Ir	nsulatio	on Elbo	)W	0,	.66LF		X				
					-							-			
None of Desistered Wests Haules		I N	JDEP W	locto	Cubic	Yards		Name of	f Pagiste	ered Land	1611				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler GL Group, Inc	Н	lauler ID 033034	No.	of Wa			GROW	11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	sied Land	21111			8 = 6		
City, State Bloomingdale				Dispo TBD	sal Date	)	City, Sta Morris		A	TE .					
Completed by Elena Solakov	Title Pres	ident				Signatur	Ele	em Ster	lla	100	Date 06/		012		-

### STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF LABOR NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

GLSY STATE	E OF NE	W JERSEY	DEPAR	RTMENT OF	LABOR NOT	FIFICATION OF ASBE	STOS ABA	TEMEN	т	The Control of	
Date of Notification (1)					Name of	f Building Owner/Operato	or (2)	- Marine Marine Marine		*400-77.00	Same Same
06/21/2012	1.0				570	0 BROAD ST., I	LC)	C l		/ E	To 1
Agencies Notified  (X) EPA (X) NJDEP (X) NJ DOL (X) DOH () DCA		) Emerg	Notificated Centre Inc.  Jency Inc.  Jency June June Inc.	ation ertification Notification stification)	City, Sta	oddress  O BROAD ST.  ate, Zip Code  EWARK, NJ 071  f Contact SH WERTENTHEI	02 AS	JUM 2	6 20	10	
				FACILIT	Y INFORMATI						
Name of Facility Where Abate Commercial Property: Street Address 570 BROAD ST.	: 570 B	ROAD			( ) Scho ( ) Subc (X) Othe	Facility (4) col (K-12) chapter 8 (other than K-12 er (i.e. private & commerce t: 200,000 # of let			Age 50	0	
NEWARK	County			Code (7) Use Only)	Current	Use (prior if being demoli	shed)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire ISES, Inc. Street Address	reet Address 800 Hudson Avenue					Contractor (9) ial Safety and Envir ddress	onmental S	Solution	ns, Inc.	(ISES,	Inc.)
3300 Hudson Avenue					100H2550F56NRCV656	Hudson Avenue					
City, State, Zip Code Union City, NJ 07087						e, ZipCode City, NJ					
David Camacho	nion City, NJ 07087  oject Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Nur					ne Number 25-0055	Licens 0112	se Numb 24	<u>er</u>		
Scheduled Start Date (10) 06/08/2012		06/11/2	012	on Date (11)	ISES, I						
Occupancy Status During Aba ( X ) Facility Closed/Vacated ( X ) Abatement Performed O Describe:	During E	ntire Period o	f Abatem	ent -	City, Star	udson Avenue te, Zip Code					
					Union C	City, NJ 07087					
Source of Work (Check all that	t apply)	558								7.E.	
1 ≥ 3 SF or ≥ 3 LF 2 160 SF or ≥ 260 LF			ovation olition		Containmen Enclosure	t with Negative Pres ☐ Non-Exem	sure pted (*) an	Glo d Non-l	ove-baç Friable	Proce	edure edure
Location of Asbestos- Containing Material (ACM) in Facility (13)		ation Normally by Maint./Cus (12) NO		Description of thermal system insulation, su VAT, or othe	ems urfacing,	Amount (Specify SF or	·LF)	Abater Rem.	nent Typ	De Encap E	Enclose
5 <sup>th</sup> and 6 <sup>th</sup> Floors		X		TSI Fittin		~ 80 LFT		X			
and o . rooto											
						11				=	
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler Newark Carting O4509 City, State			te Haule	r ID#	Cubic Yards of 10 Disp. Date	of Waste	Name of Re Cumberl City, State			Landf	ill
369 Raymond Blvd., Ne	wark, N	The second secon			06/11/20	12	Newburg	g, PA 1	7242	1.	2.8
Completed by (Print or Type)		<u>Title</u>		Contract	Signature	1	Date				
David Camacho		General l	Manage	er	An	11	06/21/20	012	7 -		Še je



### NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to <u>N.J.A.C.</u> 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1)						ing Owner/Operator (2)	PARTY COMPANY	ara amanana ana a	B P	
	06/22/2	2012			MATRIX	DEVELOPMEN	T GROU		WE	
Agencies Notified	00,221	Notification	Туре		Street Address	<u>s</u>				
(X) EPA () DEP (X) DOL			d Notificati		City, State, Zir		HIP .	WN 26	900	
(X)DOH ( )DCA		( ) Emerger ( ) Cancella		ng justification)		RY, NJ 08831		STREETING TOR		out.
( ),50.1		(\$)/j/			Name of Conta		I Tel. Numb	er _USENSII	(i	NAS-INSA
		5		FACILITY IN	FORMATION Type of Facilit	(4)		report Supplies and	uniformi recent	mine -
Name of Facility Where A UNIT G	batement is I	aking Place (	<u> </u>		( ) School (K-	12) r 8 (other than K-12)	las bossos	oto		5216
Street Address 259 PROSPECT PLAINS	RD					private & commercial blo				
City (5)	County (6)		County C		Sq. Feet	4,000 # 0	f Floors	1		
CRANBURY	MIDDLESE	x			Bldg. Age Current Use (p	prior if being demolished	VACA	NT_X_		
Name of Monitoring Firm HILLMAN CONSULTING	LLC		ASCM N	<u>o.</u>	Name of Contr Alliance Envir	ractor (9) ronmental Systems				
Street Address				k)	Street Address 550 East Unio	<u>s</u>				
1600 RT 22 SUITE 107 City, State, Zip Code					City State, Zip	Code				
UNION, NJ 07083		T-1b 1	li mala au		West Chester Telephone Nu		License No	ımher		_
Project Manager for Monit MICHAEL NEHLSEN	toring Firm	Telephone N 908-688-780			610-701-9000		00508	<u>amber</u>		
Scheduled Start Date (10) 7/3/2012	1	Scheduled 0 7/10/2012	Completion	Date (11)	Name of OSH HILLMAN CO	A Monitor NSULTING, LLC				
Occupancy Status During (X) Facility Closed/Vacate ( ) Abatement Performed	ed During Enti	re Period of A	batement		Street Address 1600 RT 22 S	UITE 107	2			
Describe					City, State, Zip UNION NJ 07					
Other -										
Source of Work (Check al	ovation						40.15.40			
(X) Large Proj. (>160 SF (	or >260 LF A0	CM) ( ) SM Pr	oj. (>25<16 ni-Enclosu	60 SF or >10 <26 re () Gloveb	30 LF ACM) ( ag Procedure	( ) Minor Proj. (<25 SF o	r <10 LF ACI	VI)		
Location of Asbestos- Containing Material (ACM	ls Loc l) in Solely	ation Normally by Maint./Cus	Used	Description of thermal system	ACM (i.e. ns insulation,	Amount (Specify SF o	r LF) Ab	atement Typ	<u>e</u>	92
Facility (13)	Staff? YES	(12) NO	NA	surfacing, VAT miscell.)	, or other	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Re	m. Rep.	Encap En	clcse
			_	VAT & MASTI	C	2400 SF	X			
THROUGHOUT			X	TRANSITE		200 SF	X			
			х	FLOOR MAST	TIC	2400 SF	X			
THROUGHOUT	THROUGHOUT X FITTINGS X PIPE INS					50 EA 50 LF	X			
Name of Reg. Waste Hau	ıler	NJDEP Was	ste Hauler	ID #\	Cubic Yards o	f Waste	Name of R	leg. Landfill		
N.E.T.S. / Miners	64 II A	17235			Approx. 5		BFI Imper			
City, State				1		Disp. Date		City, State	2	8
Hazelton, PA						TBD		Imperial,	PA	97.
Completed by (Print or Ty ROBERT M. CASCIATO		Title PRESIDEN	T		Signature	Agnes	Date 6/22/2012			
NODERT III. GAGGIATO					III	(III)	C. IIA CORDI	AVDOCSIAS	DECTOR	

Mail to: NJDEP-DSHW-BRRTP 401 E. State St., PO 414 Trenton, NJ 08625-0414

Telephone 609-984-6620

C:\WORD\MYDOCS\ASBESTOS 9/18/00

#### NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1) 6/11/1/	2012	s# = 1		Name of Build	DEVELO	PMENT G	ROUP		E	
Agencies Notified	Notification	Type		Street Addres	S -	111 111				
(X) EPA () DEP (X) DOL (X) DOH	( ) Emerge	d Notification ment # _1_ ncy (includ	on ling justification)	City, State, Zi	p Code	E TOWNSHIP			ţ	
( ) DCA	( ) Cancella	ation		Name of Con	tact	Tel.	Number-	07 1 1 1 1 1 2 07 1 1 1 1 1 2 07 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	er and an	
	1		EACH ITY IN	RICHARD JO	HNSON	1/856		18 (-2)	-274 (4.)	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is	Taking Place (	3)	TACILITY	Type of Facili	ty (4)					
UNIT "G"				( ) School (K- ( ) Subchapte	er 8 (other than	K-12)				
Street Address 259 PROSPECT PLAINS RD				(X) Other (i.e.	private & comn	nercial bldgs., ho	mes, etc			
<u>City (5)</u> <u>County (6)</u>		County C		Sq. Feet	4,000	# of Floors	s1_	-		
CRANBURY MIDDLESS	EX	(State U	se Only)	Bldg. Age Current Use (		molished)	/ACANT	_X	28	
Name of Monitoring Firm HILLMAN CONSULTING, LLC		ASCM N	lo.	Name of Cont	ractor (9) ronmental Sys	tems		N =		
Street Address 1600 RT 22 SUITE 107	•			Street Addres	S					
City, State, Zip Code				City State, Zip West Cheste	Code					
UNION, NJ 07083  Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Telephone	Number		Telephone Nu		Licer	se Numb	oer		
MICHAEL NEHLSEN	908688780	0		610-701-9000		0050	8			
Scheduled Start Date (10) 06/25/12	Scheduled 06/29/2012		Date (11)	Name of OSH HILLMAN CO	A Monitor NSULTING, LL	c	2			
Occupancy Status During Abatement ( (X) Facility Closed/Vacated During Ent ( ) Abatement Performed Outside of N	ire Period of A	batement		Street Addres 1600 RT 22 S						
Describe				City, State, Zig UNION NJ 07		18				
Source of Work (Check all that apply)				1						
( ) Demolition ( ) Renovation (X) Large Proj. (>160 SF or >260 LF A () Full Containment with Negative Pres	CM) ( ) SM Pr	oj. (>25<10	60 SF or >10 <20		) Minor Proj. (	<25 SF or <10 L	F ACM)			
	ation Normally	/ Used	Description of thermal system	ACM (i.e.	Amount (Spe	cify SF or LF)	Abate	ment Ty	ре	
Facility (13) Staff?	(12)		surfacing, VAT		4		Rem.	Rep.	Encan	Enclose
YES	NO	NA NA	miscell.)				IXGIII.	Тер.	Liteap	Linciose
THROUGHOUT		Х	Vat & mastic		2400 SF		X			
THROUGHOUT	X X X	TRANSITE FLOOR MAST	TIC	200 SF 2400 SF		X				
THROUGHOUT	X	FITTINGS PIPE INSULAT	TION	50 EA 50 LF	H F	X			7 -	
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler	te Hauler I	ID #\	Cubic Yards or	Waste	Name	e of Reg.	Landfill			
N.E.T.S. / Miners	17235	- Karaman		Approx. 5			nperial			
City, State					Dis	sp. Date	2	City, Sta	te	
Hazelton, PA		1	ТВ		1	mperial	PA			
Completed by (Print or Type)		Signature	A	Date						
Robert Casciato		Ille	- Lee	6/11/			SREST(			

Mail to: NJDEP-DSHW-BRRTP 401 E. State St., PO 414

Trenton, NJ 08625-0414

Telephone 609-984-6620

9/18/00

Date of Notification (1)

Type Notification

Agencies Notified

## State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)

4 -	er erane er si	o sa jako e	ota jorna	n A		P	rint F	or
America a very	D)E	G			V	E	n	( Caroneral )
		2018	2 6	2	012	April 1 Comment		Carrier Charles
7.	. L.	ASRESTO	8 608	ITA	71-1			The state of the s
15	08	8 34	PI	A Delivery	Merchanian	vu ca-a		
net	Te 1	lephone	Numb	er		77:		7
of Facility	(4)					_		1
School (Kondon) Subchapte Other (i.e. etc.)	er 8 (Oth	er than I & comm	<-12) ercial	buil	dings	, hom	ies,	
are Feet	# 0	f Floors		E	Sldg.	Age		1
ent Use (P				()				1
RVIC atement Co		(9)	ON					
eofee	h C	entte	Cac	1/	NG	Ci.	r p	
e-c-1					ل		٧	
Zip Code		./ /	1		1			
TBal	1/10	V, X/I	/ // e No.	10	9			
3.55 HA Monitor	57	L			_			
Las		lace	e, <					
SS		1	-			5.00		
こるへ ip Code	ر. <i>ا</i> ا							
Balo	Ylon	(, x/y	. //	2	04			
II Containm	re	Negativ	e Pres	ssui	re			
ovebag Pro n-Exempte		d Non-Fr	iable l	oro	cedur	е		
						pe	t 	
(ACM) ation,	(8	mount pecify or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
NG	121	6 51	= )	7			-	
77	160	6 SI 0 SI	= )	/				
				-	-	-		

	/ Initial			10	30 Shel	ton	RD!	ASRESTAS	CANTA	/34 B		
DEP DOL	Amended Amendment	#			ate, Zip Code		,	-00 Het	ZING	UL G		
	Emergency	(including	-	Name	S Catow	ay	, N)	08007	Townson,	Detrommany	-	mun.
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation						mmet	Telephone No	ımber		77:	177
	92.100114161				ILITY INFORMATI		mmer	-	-	-	-	
Name of Facility Where Al	batement is Takin	g Place (3	3)	170	ALITT IN ORMATI	ON	Type of Facility	(4)				
Suni	9C0						School (K					
Street Address		(					Subchapt	er 8 (Other than K-	12)			
6272 1	3100m+	1e1)	1	ve.			Other (i.e. etc.)	private & commerc	cial buil	ldings	, hom	nes,
City (5)	1					-1-10	Square Feet	# of Floors	E	3ldg.	Age	
Bloom Fie	11					LEDE	1824	/		4	7	
County (6)	11.1				Code (7) USE ONLY)			rior if being demolis				
ESSEX Co	WITY							Statio	M			
Name of Monitoring Firm I		Owner (8)		ASC	M No.		of Abatement Co		1		~1	
ARCTURUS Street Address	EAU.			14	117	M	icreated	La Centre	act,	NG	(1)	F.4)
9 PRINCE	1. Village	e 101	\		22	77.37				7		v
City, State, Zip Code	William	J /CI	<i>-</i> -			City S	tate, Zip Code	.ST.	d .			1
Marelboro	1150	225	1		13			11/11		- 1		
Project Manager for Monito	oring Firm			Telepho	one No.	Teleph	one No.	License 1	1/2/	04		-
FRANK TM	akgo				938-8455		243-55	532	•0.			
Start Date (10)	3	Schedule			Date (11)	Name	of OSHA Monito	r		_	-	
2/11/12		11	111	112	44 ASS	NI	coLas	Linake	<			
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Chec	k Only On	e)			Street	Address					
Facility Closed/Vacate						William Co.	Kean	1 5%.				
Abatement Performed Other – Describe:	d Outside of Norm	nal Facility	Hours				ate, Zip Code	1			į.	
					-	We	ST BOX	yloN, NV.	112	04		
Scope of Work (Check All	rnat Apply)	-				-	1					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enovat emoliti			- 1	Full Containn Mini-Enclosu	nent with Negative I	Pressu	re		
2100 01 01 2200 11			Cirioliti	OII			Glovebag Pro					
		_	-		1		Non-Exempte	ed (*) and Non-Frial	ole Pro		-	
35		10000	Location								ement pe	t
Location of Asbestos-Containing M			lormall d Solel			scription		77.15		Γ.,	Γ	1
TO BE ABAT		1,000,000,000	ntenar		Asbestos Conta (i.e. thermal			Amount (Specify	Z Z		Enca	Encl
In Facility		Cust	odial S (12)	tan?	surfac	cing, VAT	Γ, or	SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	aps	Clos
(13)				T	Othern	iisceiiaiit	eous)		<u>val</u>	¥.	psulate	losure
		Yes	No	N/A		~			١,			
(earage				X	STucco	Ce.	iling	1216 SF	X			
BaikRoom.				X	Joint Co	16.00	CAND	160 SF	X			
	3-3-3-4-1-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-					1						
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler			JDEP W			Name of	Registered Landfill				
Their Tone	1224			auler ID			a start	1.150	. 1	i		0.1
City, State	ppoles			40-0	/	al Date	City, Sta	sectants Con	Wty	Li	N   ) +	-1/1
	ALT				Disposi		1	burea. Pa				
Completed by		Title		- 1	Si	gnature	INCL	Davice / Co	te /	-7	-1-	
Vincent Ax	chace i	1 .7 1	- C	11	, ,		co		12	5/1	L	
			1						10			

## State of New Jersey 1205-4489 NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT Check #4238

Date of Notification (1) 6/19/12				Building	Owner / Operato	or (2)			The state of the s	White Programme	-
Agencies Notified Type Notification EPA		Stre	et Ado	dress			JUN 26 20	112		Naga cities	
□ DEP □ Initial				THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS.	ville Road	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				ž.	
DOL Amended #4		100000000000000000000000000000000000000		& Zip	NJ 08648	, L	SEESTOS COMTRO	1 2.	ž.	and the second	
□ DOH □ Emergency				Contact	143 00040		LiCENSING		ana A	lumb	or
DCA Cancellation				rhees		4.3	the state of the s	elebili	one iv	UIIID	ei
ZZ 507.				- ATTACAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A						3	5
			ACILI	TY INF	ORMATION						
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Place (	3)			Type of Faci						
Rider University – Centennial House Street Address		0000000			School	* *	17 18 711				
Street Address						pter 8 (Other than					
2083 Lawrenceville Road					Square Feet	e. private & com # of Floo				etc.)	
City (5) County (6)	IC	- Lintu	Code	(7)	- Square Feet	# 01 F100	is B	ldg. Ag	je		
City (5)	100	burnty	Code	÷ (1)	Current Hea	/Daina if haire ale				2	
Lawrenceville Mercer				*		(Prior if being de	molisnea)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Ov			TAC	CAAA)-	Boiler Roo	4500 A	(0)				
Pennoni Associates, Inc.	vner (8	)	AS	SCM No	AbateTech	atement Contract	or (9)				
Street Address					Street Addre				******		
515 Grove Street Suite 1B					30 Maple A						
City, State & Zip Code	-		-		City, State &						******
Haddon Heights, NJ 08035			Lumberton								
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	e Nun	nber	Telephone N		License N	umber					
Alan Lloyd	-0505		609-265-21			005					
Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Co	eduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion					HA Monitor					
6/11/12	6/22	Control all to the	***	88	EMSL Anal	ytical					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check					Street Addre						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire			oatem	ent	107 Haddo						
Abatement Performed Outside of Norr			na mercano a		City, State &						
Describe: 6/19 4PM -12 Midnight, 6/20 9AM-5F	°M, 6/21 &	6/22 7/	AM-3PM		Westmont,	NJ 08108					
Facility Occupied During Abatement											
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)					*	M Full Cont	ainment with No	aativa	Droc	ouro	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		Po	novat	ion		Mini-Encl		ganve	ries	sure	,
☐ ≥160 sf ≥260 lf	$\exists$		moliti				g Procedures				
		DC	monu	011			npted and Non-	Friable	a Pro	codu	ıro
Location of	le	Loca	tion		Descriptio		Amount	-	atem		
Asbestos-Containing			Used		Asbestos-Cor		(Specify	700	T	211L 1	ype
Material (ACM)		olely			Material (A	CM)	SF or LF)	_		щ	l m
TO BE ABATED			nce o		(i.e., thermal s			Ren	Repai	ıcar	nc
in Facility	Cust		Staff	?	insulation, surfaction or other miscell			Remova	pai	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)	Yes	(12) No	N/A		or other miscell	aneous)		<u>m</u>		ate	6
Poiler Poem			14//	<u> </u>	Tarala la saral	-4:	450.05				
Boiler Room Boiler Room					Tank Insul		150 SF		H	Н	님
Boller Room					Rope Paci	king	96 SF	$\boxtimes$			
	++	H	+H				****	ᆜᆜ	片	井	님
	H	H	1						H	H	H
	11		11	-				ᆛH	님	님	님
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		IN	IDEC	Maste	Cubic Yards	Nom= -f D	arad I ICII		Ш	Ш	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler				vvaste ID No.	of Waste	Name of Regist	ered Landfill				
AbateTech, Inc.		1 18	187		14	TRRF Landfil	I				
City, State			.01		Disposal Date	City, State	•				-
Lumberton, NJ					6/22/12	Tullytown, PA	4				
Completed By (Print or Type)	Tit	le		Signature	^		Date				
Gwen Trumbetti			ord.	Chu	t		6/19	/12			

1205-4489 Check #4238

Date of Notification	(1) 6/19/12					f Buildin <b>Jnivers</b>		r / Operat	tor (2)	ECE		E	ħ	The state of the s	V	
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notific	ation		Stre	et A	ddress awrenc		Road	100	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	0 0 0000			The state of the s	Styles	
☐ DEP		ı		-		te & Zip		touu		ll JUM-	2 6 2012	- 1		The state of the s	11	
□ DOL	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	ended #				ceville		3648		1				appropri	74	
□ DOH		rgency		1000000		f Contac			,	ASBESTOS	S CONTROL (	Tele	pho	ne I	Numb	oer
☐ DCA	Cand	ellation		Phi	l Vo	orhees	i		1	LICI	ENSING	1		anal a	. 1	
				F	ACI	LITY IN	FORM	ATION	-	ST OF A STANDARD STANDARD	A.	ija inglia.	ndiene	pur s	Ĭ.	
Name of Facility Wh			lace	(3)			Ту	pe of Fac		-		open mitel	-742H			
Rider University	– Centenni	al House			1			School		1960 - 1960 - 1960 1960 - 1960 - 1960						
Street Address										Other than K						
2002	II. D									te & comme	rcial buildi				etc.)	
2083 Lawrencevi	ile Road	County (C)	10			1- (7)	Sq	uare Fee	t	# of Floors	-	Bldg.	Age	Э		
City (5)		County (6)	10	ounty	C00	de (7)			(D.) (	1	r 1 n					
Lawrenceville		Mercer						rrent Use oiler Roc		being demo	ilisnea)					
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hired h	DOUGH CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF T	20r /9	1	1/	ASCM N				Cambrastan	/O\					
Pennoni Associa	tes. Inc.	y building Owl	iei (o	,	1	49CIVI IV		me of Ab ateTech		Contractor	(9)					
Street Address	100, 1110.							eet Addre			322					
515 Grove Street	Suite 1B							Maple A								
City, State & Zip Co.								y, State 8		de					- 200	
Haddon Heights,				1.0			Lu	mbertor	n, NJ 08	3048						
Project Manager for	Monitoring F	irm		phon - <b>547</b>		umber		lephone N			License	Numb	er			25
Alan Lloyd								9-265-21				0	052	9		
	heduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Com 6/19/12						100000000000000000000000000000000000000	me of OS		itor						
Occupancy Status D	uring Abator	mont (Chook or		2/12			_	ISL Ana								
Facility Close	ed/Vacated [	During Entire P	eriod	of Al	nate	ment	1000000	eet Addre <b>7 Haddo</b>	어디스 하였다.							
		utside of Norma			Juic	mont	100000	y, State &		10						
		night, 6/20 9AM-5PM			AM-3P	M	1000000	estmont								
Facility Occu	pied During	Abatement					1	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	, 110 00	100						
Scope of Work (Che	ck all that ap	ply)				ing and a									-	
M				702200		45			Name of the last o	Full Containi		Negat	ive	Pre	ssure	,
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			$\bowtie$			ation				Mini-Enclosu						
≥160 sf ≥260	) IT			De	moli	ition			-	Glove Bag P						
10	cation of			Loca	4:					Non-Exempt			-	_		
1000000	os-Containing	,		nally				Descriptio estos-Cor			Amount (Specify	1	Aba	tem	ent T	ype
Mate	erial (ACM)	,		olely				laterial (A			SF or LF)				ш	_
	E ABATED		Main					thermal			_	٠, ١	Ren	Re	nca	incl
in.	Facility (13)		Cust			ff?	insulat	ion, surfa er miscel	cing, VA	T .			Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	(13)		Yes	(12) No	N	/A	or our	ei miscei	laneous	)		- 1	<u>B</u>		ate	ē
Boiler Room			$\boxtimes$		+-	1	Dib D	acking	Mataria		8 SF		$\exists$			
oiler Room					+	+		ansite Pa			12 SF		$\overline{A}$	ዙ	H	H
					+	╡┼	110	ansite F	alleis		12 35		읚	H	H	H
	10 0000	80	H	H	tr	1					201		井	H	H	H
			Ħ	H	1	1	-				1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1		#	H	H	H
			Ħ	Ħ	ΤĒ							-	$\dashv$	H	H	H
Name of Registered	lame of Registered Waste Hauler					P Waste	Cubic	Yards	Name	of Registere	d Landfill				-	
					aulei	r ID No.	of Wa									
AbateTech, Inc.					18	3750		4	TRRF	Landfill	DOM:					
City, State Lumberton, NJ								sal Date 22/12	City, S	tate own, PA			5.5			
Completed By (Print or Type)					le	-	Signa		Tullyt	OWII, PA		TD.				-
Gwen Trumbet						oord.	Signa	Tul	1			Da	te 19/	12		
II dilibet	~					23.41		100	تد			0/	13/	14		

1109-4387 Check #4258

Date of Notification (1) 6/22/12							Owne ersity	r / Operato	or (2)				Ē			
Agencies Notified Type Notific EPA	ation		Stree	et A	ddre	ess		n Univer	eity F	A Mac	-Milla'n l	Blda sas	n.			
DEP Initia	ı					Zip C		II OIIIVCI	Sity L	.A. Mac	Jivillian i	2149. ZU		1000		
□ DOL □ Ame							8544		-	į					24	
	rgency					ntact			- 1	E. a. of	ASDESTO	CONT Te	lepho	ne N	umb	er
	cellation	1	Rob	ert	Ort	ego,	P.E.		Photos	ev tons resilient.	110	ENSINC		terkovnia	-	
	e will		FA	\CI	LIT	Y INF	ORM	ATION		- 1	The section has	ent Andreas	Zal Withou	idae.ce		N. Carlo
Name of Facility Where Abatem		ace (3	3)				Ту	pe of Facil						www.esc.	interior	
Princeton University - Fires	tone Library							] School (	0.0							
Street Address											an K-12)					
One Washington Road									Carlo	ate & co	mmercial			_	tc.)	
							Sq	uare Feet		# of Flo	oors	Bld	g. Ag	е		
City (5)	County (6)	Co	unty	Co	de (	7)										
Princeton	Mercer		30		- 00	3	Cu	rrent Use	(Prior i	if being o	demolishe	ed)				
							1000	niversity	Same	-						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired b	v Building Own	er (8)		T	120	M No.		me of Aba			ctor (9)					
ATC Associates, Inc.	ry ballaling Own	(0)		ľ	100	IVI IVO.	10000	ateTech.		it Oontia	10101 (0)					
Street Address	7							eet Addres		<del>-1</del>						
100 miles 100 mi	omley Corporate Center 3 Terri Lane, Suite , State & Zip Code rlington, NJ 08016															
	y, State & Zip Code rlington, NJ 08016							D Box 25 by, State &	Zip Co	ode				i i		
	irlington, NJ 08016							mberton								
	oject Manager for Monitoring Firm							lephone N			Lie	cense Nur	mber			V
Mike Keehn	609-					1000000	9-265-21					0052	29			
Scheduled Start Date (10)	heduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Com							me of OSI	НА Мо	nitor						
7/2/12		7/6/					EN	/ISL Anal	ytical							
Occupancy Status During Abate				E - E - M	. Carantaire		100000	eet Addres								
Facility Closed/Vacated	2773			oate	mer	nt		8 Haddo								_
Abatement Performed O	utside of Norma	al Ho	urs					y, State &	100							
Describe:	A !4 4						IVV.	estmont,	NJ 08	3108						
Facility Occupied During	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TW			_	_											_
Scope of Work (Check all that ap	opiy)								$\Box$	Full Co	ntainmen	it with Neg	aviter	Pre	cure	۵.
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		$\square$	Ro	nov	atio	n			H		closure	it with the	julivo		Jour	r. is
≥160 sf ≥260 lf		H			ition				$\bowtie$		Bag Proce	adures				
		Ш	De	illo	ILIOI				$\bowtie$			and Non-F	riable	Pro	cedi	ırα
Location of		lo		tion				Description	n of	INOTI-LA			Aba			
Location of Asbestos-Containin	ıa l	Norn	Loca					estos-Con		1		ecify	Aug	I		ype
Material (ACM)	9		olely					Material (A		,		or LF)			ш	_ m
TO BE ABATED		Main			or			, thermal s		S			Remova	Z.	าса	Enclosure
in Facility		Custo			ff?	į		tion, surfac					Nou	Repair	psu	ost
(13)			(12)				or oth	ner miscell	laneou	s)			<u> 20</u>	-	Encapsulate	le
		Yes	No		I/A											
Various Locations Through		Ц		X		Pi	pe Insula	ation		20 LF (w	rap & cut)		H	Ц	Н	
		님	4	4								H	무	님	H	
		닏	ᆜ	<u>                                     </u>	4						-		뉴	H	무	님
		Ц		1	_								닏	Щ	님	H
		Щ	Ц	1									H	Ц	ᆜ	님
	1,00		Ц				1		1			, en	Ш	Ш	Ц	
Name of Registered Waste Haul	er	525						c Yards	Nam	e of Reg	gistered L	andfill				
AbateTech, Inc.			-		875	No.	of Wa	<b>4</b>	TRR	F Land	Ifill					
City, State	1 14			-	3. 3		Disno	sal Date		State			L. Indian		-	
Lumberton, NJ								7/6/12		ytown,	PA		a <sup>2</sup>			
Completed By (Print or Type)			Ti	tle			Signa	ature			T code		Date	-		
Gwen Trumbetti								Su	1	_			6/22	/12		

1206-4995 Check #4240

Date of Notification (1) 6/21/12		Nan	ne o	f Buildin	g Owner / Opera	tor (2)			JAY	h seems	THE WAY	
Agencies Notified Type Notification EPA		Stre	et A	ddress egacy [	rporation /		1100			7		
□ DEP □ Initial   □ DOL □ Amended #1   □ DOH □ Emergency   □ DCA □ Cancellation		Pla: Nan	no, ne o	ate & Zip TX 750 f Contac d Marni	<b>24</b> ,	L.	BESTOS CON	6 2012 10 114 3 11802	Teleph	one	Num	ber
	_				FORMATION		LICENSIN		- ;		ľ	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking JC Penney	Place		ACI	LITIN	Type of Fac		Tables of				-	
Street Address 250 Woodbridge Center Drive	12		63		Subcha	apter 8 (Oth i.e. private	& commer		gs, hor	nes,	etc.)	)
City (5) County (6) Woodbridge Middlese		ounty	Co	de (7)	Square Fee		of Floors		Bldg. A	ge		
			9 11		Departme	nt Store						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C Hillman Consulting, LLC	wner (8	3)	1	ASCM N	AbateTech	n, Inc.	ontractor (	9)				
Street Address 1600 Route 22 East					Street Addre	5			7			
City, State & Zip Code Union, NJ 07083-1597					City, State 8		18					201 01000
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Thomas Rubino	908	956	-123		Telephone N 609-265-21	Number 107	14	License N	lumber 005			
Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled C 6/25/12 Scheduled C	6/2	7/12	ate (	(11)	Name of OS EMSL Ana		r					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire	Period	of Al	oate	ment	Street Addre	n Ave.						
Abatement Performed Outside of Nor Describe: 10PM – 8AM	mal Ho	ours			City, State & Westmont		3					
Facility Occupied During Abatement Scope of Work (Check all that apply)		-					-				-	
<ul><li>≥3 sf or ≥3 lf</li><li>≥160 sf ≥260 lf</li></ul>	$\boxtimes$		nova moli	ation ition		☐ Min	i-Enclosu ve Bag Pr	19-10				
Location of Asbestos-Containing		Loca mally		d	Descriptio Asbestos-Cor	n of		Amount		atem		
Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in Facility (13)	Mair	Solely ntenar todial (12)	by nce Staf	or ff?	Material (A (i.e., thermal s insulation, surfa or other miscel	CM) systems cing, VAT		(Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Levi Pad, Lee Pad, JCP Brand Pad		X	Ę		2 X Floor tile 8	& Mastic	1	,500 SF				
			+	-					H	П		
			F							H	Ħ	Ä
N		İ									d	H
Name of Registered Waste Hauler  AbateTech, Inc.			auler	P Waste ID No. 1750	Cubic Yards of Waste 4	Name of I		d Landfill				
City, State  Lumberton, NJ					Disposal Date	City, State	9	Control Control				
Completed By (Print or Type)  Gwen Trumbetti		Tit		Coord.	6/27/12 Signature	Tullytow	n, PA		Date <b>6/21</b>	140		

1206-4995 Check #4240

Date of Notification	(1)			Na	ame	e of E	Buildir	ng Owner / Op	erato	r (2)	N 13	The state of the s	A - Pagina	APRICAL LA	Gra-	Sur-		
	6/22/12			J	CP	enn	ey C	orporation	Cialo	(2)		GE	11 11/1	E	F	Name of the least		
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	tion		St	ree	t Add	dress			II be	KIT-	Non-	H H	E	11		7	-
□ DEP	D tore t							Drive					=	7	11	1	55	
⊠ DOL	☐ Initial ☐ Amen	ded #2						Code		įЦ	U J	UN 26	: 0010	- 1	1	Ш		
☑ DOH	☐ Emerg			PI	an	o, T.	X 750	)24		1	1		LUIZ	11	Lus'	11		
DCA	Cance						Conta			ğ.	Comme	The state of the s		Tele	ph	one	Num	ber
	L Ganot	mation .		KI	cn	aro	Marn	ik			AJU	ESTOS CON LICENTI	NTROL &					
NI					FΑ	CILI	II YT	FORMATIO	N	**************************************	DOMESTIC OF THE	Carried States	10			-		
Name of Facility What JC Penney	nere Abatemer	nt is Taking Pl	ace	(3)				Type of			The second second	Cust mid-fired	STEP IN CONTRACT	orgin.	ina			
Street Address								The state of the s	ool (k	0.50							ź	
250 Woodbridge	Conton Duis							Sub	chap	ter 8	Other th	nan K-12)					200	
230 WOOdbiidge	Center Drive	<b>3</b>						Oth	er (i.e	. priv		mmercia					etc.)	)
City (5)	10	County (C)	10				(T)	Square I	Feet		# of Flo	oors	- 1	Bldg.	Ag	je	-91	
Woodbridge		County (6)	10	oun	ity (	Code	(1)		-1970									
woodbridge	l l	Viiddlesex										demolish	ed)					
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hirod by	Duilding Own		21	-	Lan	0111	Departr							2169			
Hillman Consulting	na IIC	building Own	er (	3)		AS	CM N		Abate	emen •	t Contra	ctor (9)			14			
Street Address	9, LLO			1				AbateT Street Ad							811			
1600 Route 22 Ea	st							PO Box		S								
City, State & Zip Coo								City, Stat		in Co	de				_			
Union, NJ 07083-								Lumber										
Project Manager for	Monitoring Fire	m /	Tele	pho	ne	Num	ber	Telephor			-	Lic	ense N	lumb	er			
Thomas Rubino								609-265				-"	2011001		52	29		
Scheduled Start Date 6/25/12	e (10) So	heduled Com				e (11	)	Name of			itor							
	uring Abataa	-1/01		9/12	2		_/_	EMSL A										
Occupancy Status D	ed/Vacated Du	int (Check on	ly or	ne)	۸ ۵ ۵		/.	Street Ad										
Abatement P	erformed Outs	ide of Norma	I LI	UI F	-toa	neme	ent	108 Had										
	10PM – 8AM	side of Norma		Juis				City, Stat										
Facility Occu	pied During Al	patement						Westmo	ont, N	IJ 08	108							
Scope of Work (Chec	ck all that appl	v)				-	-			_						-		
220	1 Negative (1 Negative ) (1 N								D	$\triangleleft$	Full Con	ntainment	with N	enati	VA	Pro	ceur	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			$\boxtimes$	R	end	ovatio	on		Ľ		Mini-End			cyati	VC	110	ssuit	5
≥160 sf ≥260	lf			D	em	olitio	n		Ē			ag Proce	dures					
									- [			empted a		-Fria	ble	Pro	cedi	ıre
	cation of s-Containing			Loc			-	Descrip		of			ount				ent T	
	rial (ACM)			mally				Asbestos-(					ecify		Т			Ť
TO BE	EABATED	- I				e or		Material (i.e., thermater)	AUN	VI) toms		SF o	r LF)		D		E	ш
	Facility	(	Cust	odia	I St	taff?		insulation, su	rfacin	a. VA	т				Remova	Repai	ap	Ciclo
	(13)	<u> </u>		(12	-			or other mise	cellan	eous)					2	a:	Encapsulate	Enclosure
			es_	No		N/A											ē	CD
evi Pad, Lee Pad, J	ICP Brand Pa	d i		X	1			2 X Floor til	e & N	Vlasti	C	1,500	O SF		1	П	П	П
											3	1		T	iti	Ħ	Ħ	П
										ged \$					j	T	Ħ	H
			1						77.5				jti		H	H		
317			4	Ц				1751 5 V A 4V				i b wall		TE	jti		T	Ħ
lame of Registered V	Mosto Harden			L					Cape Ye	13 24		120 (1)			Πİ	Ī		Ħ
iame of ivegistered v	vasie nauler							Cubic Yards	N	lame	of Regis	stered La	ndfill					
bateTech, Inc.	7201					ler ID 1875		of Waste	-	DDF	l av de							
ity, State	127.5		ŧ			.010	1711				Landfi		(A) +7.		-		-11	
umberton, NJ						T SETTI	123	Disposal Date 6/29/12	1 175	ity, St	ate own, P	۸						
ompleted By (Print o	r Type)		2.78	Ti	itle	- 1		Signature		any t	J WIII, 17	^		D :		-	43	
wen Trumbetti				0.000	1000	s. Co	ord.	Signature )	11	4				Date		40		
					********		- new 7 (47 B.)	1		1				6/2	41'	12		

1206-4499 Check #4218

Date of Notification	(1) 6/22/12							Owner / Operat ublic Schools	The state of the s	The second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second		glada:	.+.47	
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	ation		-	_	Addre	****	ublic Schools		GEHW	FF			_
⊠ EPA						ill R		-	II look Tomas	12 L.J		The same		
☐ DEP ☐ DOL	☐ Initia			3.5			Zip (			10161				
		nded #1 rgency					ntact	IJ 08232	111111	JUN 2 6 2012			N I !	
□ DCA		cellation						inistrator			Teleph	one	Numi	ber I
							CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE		1 45	DESTAS CONTROL A	-	1	DESC.	
Name of Facility W	horo Abatam	ont is Taking D	loop		AC	ILIT	YINF	ORMATION	(U /4)	LICENSING		-		
Decatur Early Ch			lace	(3)				Type of Faci		The state of the second st	4	Annui-		
Street Address		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,							And a second process of the second	than K-12) Unoc	cupied	o sympa	, i	
115 West Decatu	ır Ave.									commercial buildi				
								Square Feet		loors	Bldg. A			
City (5)		County (6)	С	ount	ty C	ode (	7)							
Pleasantville		Atlantic							(Prior if being	g demolished)		200		
								School						
Name of Monitoring			ner (8	()		ASC	M No		atement Cont	ractor (9)				
Westchester Env Street Address	/ironmenta	<u> </u>					10/03	AbateTech Street Addre						
307 North Walnu	t Street							PO Box 25						
City, State & Zip Co				-7.				City, State &				_	-	
West Chester, PA									i, NJ 08048					
Project Manager for	Monitoring F	irm				Numb	er	Telephone N		License	Number			
Matt Abraham	neduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Con				1-75	-		609-265-21			005	29		
	heduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Con 6/25/12 Scheduled Con				Date 2	(11)		Name of OS EMSL Anal						
						-		Street Addre						
		During Entire P			Abat	emer	nt	108 Haddo						
Abatement	Performed O	utside of Norm	al Ho	ours				City, State &	Zip Code	1				
Describe:								Westmont,	NJ 08108					
	upied During													
Scope of Work (Che	eck all that ap	oply)							⊠ Eull C	ontainment with I	Mogative	Dro		
	f		$\boxtimes$	R	eno	vatio	n			Enclosure	vegative	Pie	ssure	3
≥160 sf ≥26	0 If		ñ			olition				Bag Procedures				
										xempted and No		e Pro	cedu	ıre
	ocation of			Loc				Description		Amount	Ab	atem	ent T	уре
	os-Containin erial (ACM)	g	Nor	mall Solel				Asbestos-Cor Material (A		(Specify		T	_	Π
	BE ABATED		Mair					(i.e., thermal s		SF or LF)	₽ R	20	l inc	E E
	n Facility		Cust	lodia	al St		i	insulation, surfac	cing, VAT	1 7 7	Remova	Repair	apsı	Enclosure
~	(13)	A 1000	Yes	(12 No		N/A		or other miscell	aneous)		l a	=	Encapsulate	ure ure
Poiler Poom				IVI	1	N/A		D " 1 .				-		-
Boiler Room			A	+	+			Boiler Insul	ation	240 SF			뉴	님
the state of the state of			H	1	+		1					H	H	H
		<del></del>	H	H	1	H				1	$\dashv \vdash \vdash$	H	H	H
1.					+	H				1	ᅥH	H	H	H
						ПI					一片	H	H	H
Name of Registered	ame of Registered Waste Hauler						/aste	Cubic Yards	Name of Re	gistered Landfill				
AbataTask las	hateTech Inc					er ID		of Waste						
AbateTech, Inc.						1875	U .	6	TRRF Lan	dtill		4)-		
City, State	ty, State umberton, NJ							Disposal Date 7/31/12	City, State	DA				
	mpleted By (Print or Type)						-	The state of the s	Tullytown	, ra	ID-1			Town 1
Gwen Trumbetti	or type)			100	Fitle Offic	ce		Signature		20 HSC 100-7	Date <b>6/22</b>	140		
# 1						rd.	e (4)		U		0122	112		

1205-4489 Check #

Date of Notification	(1) 6/20/12			Name	e of B	uilding i <b>versi</b> t	Owner / Operat	tor (2)	ECE	IVE	In	1		
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	ation			t Add		.y	11 5 4		1 11 12		-	_	
⊠ EPA	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,						ville Road							
☐ DEP	☐ Initia	I				& Zip		JU U	TUN 2	6 2012	11.17			
□ DOL		ended #5					NJ 08648			SA SANSA LES	Lane (			
□ DOH	☐ Eme	rgency				ontact		1 1	Side of the contraction		Telepho	one N	luml	ber
□ DCA	☐ Cand	ellation		Phil	Voor	hees		Č.	ASBESTOS OC LICENS	MINGL &	-144		1	
	L			FA	CILIT	TY INF	ORMATION	1	1:02.83	Mi I		1		
Name of Facility Wi	nere Abatem	ent is Taking P	lace (				Type of Fac	ility (4)	March Land Control of the Control of	Piterality ou	4-8055	1		- 100
Rider University	<ul> <li>Centenni</li> </ul>	al House					School	(K-12)			- Samura Vigo	re str		
Street Address									Other than K-					
									ate & commer				etc.)	
2083 Lawrencevi	IIe Road						Square Fee	t	# of Floors	E	Bldg. Ag	je		
City (5)		County (6)	Co	unty	Code	(7)								
-							Current Use	(Prior	if being demol	ished)				
Lawrenceville		Mercer			-		Boiler Roc	om	48 -					
Name of Monitoring		y Building Ow	ner (8)		AS	CM No			t Contractor (9	9)				
Pennoni Associa	tes, Inc.						AbateTech							
Street Address	Cuite 4D						Street Addre							
515 Grove Street City, State & Zip Co							30 Maple A							
Haddon Heights,							City, State 8							
Project Manager for		irm	Tele	hone	Num	her	Telephone N			License N	lumbor		_	-
Alan Lloyd	wormoring t	11111	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		0505	DCI	609-265-21			License iv	0052			
Scheduled Start Da	te (10)	Scheduled Cor			Approximation of the second	)	Name of OS	e stenien.	nitor		0002			
6/11/12			6/22			,	EMSL Ana							
Occupancy Status I							Street Addre							
	ed/Vacated	During Entire F	Period	of Ab	ateme	ent	107 Haddo	n Ave			2010 025			
		utside of Norm					City, State &						120%	
Describe:		Inight, 6/20 9AM-5PN	A, 6/21 &	6/22 7A	M-3PM		Westmont	, NJ 08	3108					
The same of the sa	upied During							50						
Scope of Work (Che	eck all that ap	oply)										_		
≥3 sf or ≥3 l	f			Do	novati	0.0		$\bowtie$	Full Containn		egative	Pres	ssure	Э
≥3 sf or ≥3 l ≥160 sf ≥26			H		nolitic			H	Mini-Enclosus					
2100 SI 220	O II			Dei	HOIILIO	111		H	Glove Bag Pr		. Faiable	- D		
1.0	ocation of	<del>-</del>	lo	Locat	ion	-	Description		Non-Exempte	Amount				
	os-Containin	a		nally			Asbestos-Coi			(Specify	Aba	ateme	enti	ype
	erial (ACM)	9		olely			Material (A			SF or LF)			m	
	BE ABATED				ice or		(i.e., thermal s	systems	s		Rer	Re	nca	l inc
ir	r Facility		Cust		Staff?	1	insulation, surfa				Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
1	(13)		Yes	(12) No	N/A	-	or other miscel	lianeou	s)		<u> </u>	,	late	6
Dailer Daam	A STATE OF THE STA			140	IVA	-	Table 1			450.05				
Boiler Room REMOVED					H		Tank Insul	CONTROL .		150 SF			$\perp$	
KENIOVED							REMOV	ED	R	EMOVED				H
			H	H	H						니님	님	H	ዙ
To A service see	***	-	H	H	H	1000	No. 2				H	님	H	H
		E	H	H	H	-					니님	믬	Η	님
Name of Registered	Waste Haul	ar .	Ш	INI	DED	⊥ Waste	Cubic Yards	Nome	e of Registered	d Landfill		لل	Ц	Ш
Ivallie of registered	vvaste Hauli	51			uler II		of Waste	ivanie	e of Registered	a Landiiii .				
AbateTech, Inc.	Series e de				187		14	TRR	F Landfill					
City, State			7/2 W	1.4	7.44		Disposal Date	City,				<del></del>	1	
Lumberton, NJ		in management			Traffic	20,000	6/22/12		town, PA	-				
Completed By (Print	or Type)	7 7 7 7	8) ÷	Tit	le	12 33	Signature	j			Date			-
<b>Gwen Trumbe</b>		A 170 1		Of	f. Co	ord.	V	)A 19			6/20	/12		



Date of Notification (1)			T	Name	of Building	Owner/Operator (2	2)	- and a design of the College	76K.4	1000	of a	000
02/	13 /	12		Boo	nton Bo	ard of Education	THE R	FIW	Eli			
Agencies Notified	Type Notificati	on		A SECTION OF SECTION S	Address					A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	11	
□ EPA	Initial				Lathrop		11(7))		111	111	4 1	
☐ DEP ☐ DCA (NJAC 5:16)	Amended Amendmen	nt #		200	tate, Zip C		ll Li JU	N 2 6 2012	H	4		
☑ DHSS	⊠ Emergency		1		nton, NJ of Contact			Telephone Num	her	- 1	1.2	
DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	justification Cancellatio			150 100	or Contact n Kaster		ASBI	Telephone run	ibei :	7	·	
				1000000			Land Special Land Company Company Company		T. CONTRACTOR	- E	- 1	
			(0)	FAC	ILITY IN	FORMATION	Type of Eacility (	A)	40.5		U	_
Name of Facility Where A	batement is Ta	king Place	(3)				Type of Facility (  ☐ School (K-12)		(3)		.~	
John Hill School							Subchapter 8	(Other than K-12	2)			
Street Address								ivate & commerc	ial build	lings,		
435 Lathrop Ave.							homes, etc.) Square Feet	# of Floors	BI	dg. A	ge	
City (5) Boonton, NJ 07005							45,028	3		1922		
County (6)				Coun	ty Code (7	)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being demol	ished)			
Morris						^ ′	School					
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Buildin	ng Owner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)		7	12.50		
EnviroVision Cons		277		0007	9	SMAC Corp.						
Street Address						Street Address						
20-21 Wagaraw Roa	ad-Bldg. 34A					27 EAST 33 <sup>RI</sup>	STREET	na selection and the				
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip C						
Fair Lawn, NJ 0741	0					PATERSON	NJ 07514	-				
Project Manager for Mon	itoring Firm		110000000000000000000000000000000000000	phone		Telephone No.		License No.				
Guilermo M. Morale			100	73-636		973-345-4055		01110				
Start Date (10)	100	cheduled C				Name of OSHA N						
02 /23 /					12_	EMSL ANAL	Y HCAL, INC	- Lian				
Occupancy Status During						Street Address	011 41/5					
<ul> <li>☐ Facility Closed/Vacate</li> <li>☐ Abatement Performed</li> </ul>	ed During Entire	Period of	Abate	ment	crihe	1056 SHELT					- 4	
Time of Abatement: _	AM-	PM/	y Hour PM-	s - Des	AM	City, State, Zip C						
						PISCATAVVA	1 NJ 00034					
Scope of Work (Check al	I that apply)					☐ Full Con	tainment with Neg	gative Pressure				
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			enovati			☐ Mini-End	closure g Procedure					
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Пи	emolitio	)II	2		empted (*) and No	n-Friable Proced	ure	=70		
***************************************			s Locat						Ab	atem	ent T	ype
Location		He	Norma	-		Description of estos Containing Ma		Amount	Z,	R	Щ	Щ
Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA		Ma	aintena	ince/		ermal systems insul		(Specify	Remova	Repair	cap	Enclosure
IN Facili		Cus	stodial (12)			VAT, or other miscellane	20110)	SF or LF)	<u>a</u>		Encapsulate	ure
(13)		Yes	No	N/A		Other Hiscenarie	sous)		-		te	1,50
Ground Floor	-			$\boxtimes$	Decon	tamination - Cle	aning	5000 SF				
						-		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				
				+	-							
Name of Registered Was	ste Hauler		1	NJDEP '	Waste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	stered Landfill				+
SMAC Corp	ate Hadier			1859	D No.	Waste 40 Yards	Grows Lar	Service and the service of the servi		H		
City, State						Disposal Date	City, State	5 g (1, -5) see ( - 1		-	5.55	
27 E 33rd Street, Pa	aterson, NJ -	07514		Lift to		08/24/2012	Morrisville			-		
Completed By (Print or T	ype)	Title				Signature			Date		,	
Borce Gjorsoski		Presid	ent			Poer	w 650		06/2	21	201	12

CK# 15/15

### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASSESTOS ABATEMENT (Persuant to NIAC 8:68 and 12:120)

		(Pur	suant f	DAINO	8:60 and 17:120	))	110		1.7	enaur	ell.
Date of Notification (1	6-22-12	te a hadel a militar security, med the	Name	Joe Soe	g Owner/Op trafer LOSS	(2)		2-6-	:201	)	
Agencies Notified  [1 PPA [3 PSP] [4 DØL [7 DØH [] IXX	Type Notification    Tailial     Amended     Amendment     Emergency     iustification     Cancellation	#	City, Si	of Contact	ROBIN ATHAN		LANS Lice Telephone Numb	S COM Estain	TON	7	
Name of Facility Whe		ing Place (3)	FAC	ILITY IN	ORMATION	Type of Facility			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	n= , v .	<b>2</b> ,175. <b>137</b> 7
Street Address 17 RoBi City (5)	NHOOD	LANE	To the second process of the second process	an a dagan a san an a canada par pagi 9 Man a canada a san anda an an a canada a san an an an an an an an an an an an an an an an an an br>an an  a champa nada na pangatan ini tangan ana ana ana ana ana ana ana ana an	homes, etc Square Feet	· 8 (Other than K-12 orivate & commerci	ar Duile	tings.	eres 617		
CHATHA County (6) MORRIS	M	andre a service of the following from the		ly Code ( ONLY)	7) (STATE	Current Use (F	nor If boing demolis	shod)	43		
Name of Monitoring F- (8)	im Hired by Building	I Owner	ASCM N	vo.	Name of Abaten	nent Contractor f					
Street Address City, Stato, Zip Code	And the second control of the second control	e e git francisco ario e l'Angli Briggo est constituire de l'Angli de l'Angli de l'Angli de l'Angli de l'Angli	e - um photodours.com no not general and kills.com		95 Ma	NTROSIZ	RD 5 07722	to be dely	THE MAN THE POST	mana, er a bilan	
Project Menager for N			phone N		Telephene No.	11757	License No.				
Start Date (10) 7-3-7 Occupancy Status Du	2   -	eduled Comple 7 - 11 - eck only one)		e (11)	Street Address	VSVLATTO	J CD IN		ng taki Taka Y		
☐ Facility Closed/Vac ☐ Abatement Perform ☐ Other - Describe:	eated During Entire f	eriod of Abater al Facility Hour		or all the d	THE REST OF THE PARTY BUTCHES AND ASSESSED ASSESSED.	Suffering of the same of the s	N.S. R.Z.				
Scope of Work (Chec		Renovati		24.08.28.83.11.128.12.1	[] Luli Cor [] Ligi-En	nteinment with Ne cigaure an Procedure	ngalive Pressure on-Friable Procedu				
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	nggagagi di sagan dala ga . 1 selen telamanan bin daram di Punja .	ls Locatio		de ridge trades (XIA tray	R Confidential Confidence and Confid		And the second s		sbates Typ		*******
Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB IN Fact [13]	g Material (ACM) ATED ility	Used Soleh Maintenan Custodia Staff? (12)	ce/	Asbes (i.e.,	Description of the Containing Mark thermal systems if surfacing, VAT, other miscollaneo	terial (ACM) Insulation, , or	Anjount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Rejzir	Encapsuiete	Endicsure
001	20083				SIDING	A company of the second of the second	13,50	1	7		
the published and the control to the		Jopper	JOEP W	ante	Cubic Yards	Name of Rea	stered Landell				
ALG INSC City, State COLTS N.S.		33 1 3 3 3 3	auter 10 1	yty.	Olsposal Date	CAR City, State		tzu)	FIJ	1/_	====
Completed By  SALL GA	1 L L	1	LV NG	(L.	Signature	Gul.	Delc 62	21	<i>::1</i>	2	

22 12 12:07p A. MAC Contr	acting, Inc.		=	Fax:	20120203	Jun 22 2012 °	12:54	om Pi 4-∠	01/0	01
APPROVED  NJ Dept of Health & Senier	Services		ate of New Jerse			o alle somme		-7:	72	<u></u>
(signature)	Manager L. College		OF ASBESTOS to NJAC 8:50 an		€T	I CH	ECK f		10	2
Date of Mostricopion (1)	200		of Bullding Owner CN JUGU		12005	Howie	L.	lj	V I	5
Agencies Notified Type Notification	1	Street A	Apidress	1			1 0	2 9	012	-
☐ EPA ☐ Initial ☐ Amended		City, St	5 LAHNY ate, Zip Code	1	venue	001	u L.	9 2	VIZ.	-
▼ DOL Amendmen	(including		OVHOVI A	17 07	005 /	Telephone Nu	705 /	ALITE	1	in the same
☑ DOH / justification ☐ DCA ☐ Cancellation	)	1	1Shata	ell	Ę <sub>o</sub>	I relegable No	nuer	Hic		fraga
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin	g Place (3)	FAC	ILITY INFORMAT	TION	ype of Facility (4	0)				_
Namilersey Firemen		E	www.com.ec.com.ec.com.ec.com.		3 School (K-12	2)				
Street Address  565 LOWYOD AVENU	il.			- E	<ul> <li>Subchapter 8</li> <li>Other (i.e. pressure)</li> </ul>	3 (Other than K-12 ivate & commerci	al buik al buik	ings,	home	٩,
2hy (5)		A THE PARTY OF THE	The second second	S	quare Feet	# of Floors	TE	ldg. A		Aure
1000, Hov) County (6)		County	Code (7)		WOCO Jurrent Use (Prio	r if being demolish	ied)	10'	<u> </u>	-
MOVNO	Charles 131	(STATE	USE ONLY)	**************************************	nursing	lacime	4 <del>11011</del>			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	LWITER (8)	ASC	CM No.		Abatement Con Contracting Inc					
Street Address			h (Thail Thin County and a mount in the co	Street Ad	idress vell Road	MANAGEMENT AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADD		/other-str	and the second second	-
City, State, Zip Code					le, Zip Code ock, NJ 07452	en et alle anno est de l'est d		-		
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Telé	phone No.	Telephon	<del></del>	License N	lo.	-		•
D. J. D. A. (10)	100000			201-26	2-5841	00158		<u> </u>	Military Comm	-
Start Date (10) 6-23-12	Scheduled	Completion	72(11)		OSHA Monitor a Environmental	Services Inc.	um quarter factor			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chr Pacifity Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norr Cher - Describe:	Period of Abs	tement	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	City, Stat	idress ver Street e, Zip Code sack, NJ 07606	and the second s		ļ <u>.</u>		_
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)		W. b. marine		1	The second section of the second section secti			$\prod$	-	
D ≥3 sfor≥3 lf ≥160 sfor≥260 lf		ovation notition		会	Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proce	nt with Negative P edure (*) and Non-Friabl				
Location of	No	ocation rmally		Description of		Tall Note Tall	-	Abat	emen ype	t
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED  In Facility  (13)	Main Custor	Solely by tenance/ tiat Staff? (12)	(i.e, them;	ontaining Ma nal systems in facting, VAT, r miscellaned	Ot.	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Ey one?	Repair	Emapsulate	Andreas and desirable and desi
	Yes	No N/A		WARE TO THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PERSON OF T					alte	
boiler vooms		X		1 .	nsviahen	350 SF	X	_		
bother momb		<u> </u>	PIPE	asulat	1010	34 LF	X	-	-	_
					1014					
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Rovic Transport		NUDEP V Hauler ID 20785	TOTAL STREET,	ic Yards laste 2		Registered Landfill Bethlehem Landfill				
City, State, Zip Code Riverdale, NJ 07457				osal Date 2.2367		, Zip Code m, PA 18015	·		·	
Completed by R. McDonald	Title Presiden				Lela m.	5) 1 A DE		00	ic	
	1 :colden			11 dans	fall the 1991	Market	6	22	12	,

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

Amended Notification Check #: 4825

Date of Notification	(1)		Nar	ne of	Bu	lding	Owne	r/Operato	F (2)		l W	E	II	T
0   6   /   2		2					of Ed	ucation				See a Brownitt of		
Agencies Notified T	pe Notifi	cation	Sti	reet	Addi	cess	Marcalanie 50	<del>50.00</del>		JUN 2	6 201	7	IL	
(X)EPA		,	12	21 Ca	arleto	ondale	Road	d	[ H	55.1 3.				THE REAL PROPERTY.
[X]DEP	[ ][nitia Notifi		11				p Code			March Services	210177521	e america	1	1
(X) DOL	[X] Amende	ď	Ri	nawa	ood.	NJ 07	7456			ASEESTUS C	uniatu UMT	. D		100
HOD [X]	Notifi	cation	11	-		ntact			Tel	ephone Numb	er			
17-11-17-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-1	[ ]Cancel	lation	1			N /litab	oll.		l	writeshirmen in the state of	( an est use			
[X]DCA			TIVV			Mitch								
			<del></del>				NFORM	ATION	Type of Facil	ity (4)				_
Name of Facility Whe	re Abateme	ent is ra	aking	Pla	ce (	3)		- 1	1	1 (K-12)				
Eleanor G. Hewitt Inter	rmediate S	chool							[ Isubch	anter 8 (Ot	her t	han l	K-12	)
Street Address									\ cial	(i.e., pri buildings,	homes	. et	c.]	5 11
ass Sleatchura Road									Square Feet	# of Floor	S B1	ag.	age	
266 Sloatsburg Road		County	7 (6)			Cou	nty C	ode (7)	40,000 Current Use	2	l Par c	50		a)
						(ST	ATE U	SE ONLY)		SETOT II SE	aring c	CHIO 4		
Ringwood, NJ 07456	i Vinad	Passa	liC	TASE	MNO		Name	of Abate	School	or (9)			·	
Name of Monitoring r Owner (8)	1rm Hired	by Bull.	arng	l asc	41 700				2000					
Omega Environmenta	Services			001	20				uilders, Inc.					
Street Address							Stre	et Addres	S					
280 Huyler Street					720		180	Sargeant	Avenue					
City. State. Zip Cod	e						•	. State.			90	2		
South Hackensack, N	J 07606		000	Same Pos			Clift	on, NJ 070	013-1935		ense !	lumbe	T	
Project Manager for	Monitoring	g Firm	Tele	phone	Nun	nber	Tele	phone Num	ber			· dilibe	-	
Geiser Fajardo, SPM			201-4	189-8	3700			-614-0377		008	07			
Scheduled Start Date		hed.Com					Name	of OSHA	Monitor					
10 6 1 1 1 8 1 1 1	12 1,	0   6   /	3 1 0	11/12	1   2	_	Fou	r Strong B	uilders, Inc.					
Month / Day / Y	ing Abater	nent (Ch	eck o	only	one	)		et Addres						
(X) Facility Closed	/Vacated	During E	ntire	e Per	riod		180	Sargeant	Avenue					
of Abatement []Abatement Perfo	rmed Outs	ide of N	orma:	l Fac	:1111	cy			Zip Code					
Hours - Describ	e:					_	Cliff	on NIO7	013					
Scope of Work (Check		annlyl			•		TOIL	on, NJ 07		W15 - W156 V156 V156				
		appr11	rV	] Renc	see a t	ion		[X]Ful.	l Containment i-Enclosure	with Negati	ve Pr	essu	re	
{  Demolition	>3 1f		1	) Kenc	JVac.	1011		[ ]GLo	vebag Procedur					
[X]∑160 sf c	F >260 lf							[ ]NOU	-Friable Proce	dure			- m	
			100	Is	n				*		-	teme	E	ype E
Locatio			No.	rmal] Used	Ly			Description		Amount	R	R	N C A	NC
Asbestos-Co Material			S	olely	Y	jan a	M	aterial (	ACM)	(Specify		E	A	T.
TO BE AL				Main		i	nsula	, thermal tion. sur	facing, VAT.	LF)	V	A	s	S U
(13)			Cu	stod:	ial		or	other mis	cellaneous)		A L	I R	L	R
			Yes	No	N/A					75015		+-	<del>  -</del> -	E
Basement & Crawl Sp	oace	* 1 1	JX			1	Insula			750 LF		-	-	-
1st Floor				X		VAT	and n	nastic		2,987 SF	X			
1st Floor - Heating U	nits			X		Mast	tic on	Heating U	nits	180 SF	X			
Bathroom Chases			+	X		1	Insula			250 LF	TX			1
Name of Registered	Waste Haul	er	IN	JDEP	Was	te	Cubi	c Yards	Name of Regi	stered Land	Fill		-	_
		4.	Н	aule	r ID	No.	of W	aste	0.001110	laa				
Four Strong Builders,	Inc.		1	2609	)		Dice	osal Date	G.R.O.W.S., City. State	Inc.			-	
City. State	The same of the same of						nrsp	Ager nare						
Clifton, NJ								Carron Notes	Tullytown, P	Α				
Completed By (Print	or Type)	Title						Signatur	e fal	- markey it gills to a see	I	ate		11
Bilyana Kulakovska		Office A	Admir	nistra	tor		1 10	1	Car		1	3/22/	12	
ASB-41		Ciliot /	· Carrini	,,5110		-			$\sim$					
JUN 95									1.º				G46	67

Check #6559

Date of Notification (	1) June 22, 2012	2		of Building of America	Owner / Ope	erator (2)	Section of the section of the	My while so, makes the first of a				
Agencies Notified  EPA  DEP	Type Notification EMERGENCY			Address ergenline	Avenue		ECE	The second second	And the Superior Astronomy of the Astron			
⊠DOH ⊠DOF	Initial Amended Amendment #		- T	tate & Zip (	Code NJ 07093	The state of the s	JUN	2 6 2012				
DCA	Cancellation		Name o	of Contact				S CONTROL & TE	lephon	e Nui	nber	
			FAC	CILITY II	NFORMAT	rion	in was started the first	The set the contract of the set to the set of the set o		ķ.		
Name of Facility Wh	ere Abatement is Taking P	lace (3)	1000	- : -		of Facility School (K-						
Street Address							er 8 (Other tha				200001847	
6050 Bergenline Av	/enue						e., private & of F	commercial building			tc.)	
City (5)	- W		700 0		Squar	re Feet 10,000	# Of F	1 Bio	g. Age	66	25	
West New York					Currer Bank	nt Use (P	rior if being de	emolished)				
County (6) Bergen		unty Code									·	
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hired by Building Own	ner (8)		ASCM N		of Abate tech, Inc.	ment Contrac	tor (9)				
Street Address One Mall Drive, Su			*			t Address adio Roa						
City, State & Zip Co					City, S	State & Zi	p Code					
Cherry Hill, NJ 080 Project Manager for	Monitoring Firm	ITe	lephone N	Jumber		hone Nun	oor, NJ 0808 nber	License Num	ber			-
Howard Zenobi		85	6-482-131	11	609-2	96-6916			0081	7		
Scheduled Start Dat June 23,		A THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON OF THE PERSO	on Date (1 24, 2012	Q11.0-0.		of OSHA tech, Inc.		*				
Occupancy Status D	During Abatement (Check o sed/Vacated During Entire	nly one) Period of	Abatemer	nt		t Address						
	Performed Outside of Norr				City, S	State & Zi	p Code					
Other – De	scribe: cupied During Abatement				Little	Egg Harl	bor, NJ 0808	7				
Scope of Work (Che												
≥3 sf or ≥ 50 l			Renovation Demolition	200			Mini-Enclosure Blovebag Prod			re		
	ocation of taining Material (ACM)		on Norma			Description estos-Con	n of	Amount (Specify	The second second	atem	ent T	уре
TO E	BE ABATED  N Facility		dial Staff		M	laterial (A thermal s	CM)	SF or LF)	-	_		_
	(13)	Yes	No	N/A	insulati	ion, surfac er miscell	cing, VAT		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		162	INO	100					_		Ф	_
panel in Hallway, C Teller Line (3 areas back corner/emerg	de the Vault at access ceiling at Rear Entrance, s), Stairs to basement at gency exit door at Teller		1 202	×	Spray-	-on Ceilin	g Plaster	72 SF		X		
Name of Registered	er's office on 1 <sup>st</sup> FI. I Waste Hauler	NJDEP V		Cubic Ya	ards of Waste	e	Name of Regi	stered Landfill			_	
Synatech, Inc.		Hauler II	7429	.5			Grows Landf	ill				
City, State	15,17,40-			Disposal	Date		City, State					ic i
Little Egg Harbor,				June 25		E-14,214 32	Morrisville, P					-
Completed By	Title			Signatur	e /	20		Date				
Diane Aloia	Executiv	e Admini	strator	100	ani al	601c		June 22, 2012	722 415 11		Facility School	ī "

### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1			Name	of Bullding	Owner / Operator	(2)		11000	<u>a</u>	
Agencies Natified	June 22, 2012		_	of America	The second secon	- Lat	BURY FALL	:910	-	
	Type Notification EMERGENCY		Street	Address			(e)niguella)		5-\	
DEPA DEP	EMERGENCT		6050 E	Bergenline	Avenue		VIBS 101ng2 5 niss	H 10 Elder	[H]	
⊠por □	[SZ] Initial		01.0			893	V182 10(qq2 1 14	(2)		
MUOL.	Initial			tate & Zip (		JUN Z D Z	7017 @3990000ptp			
⊠DOH	Amended Amendment#		West	New York,	LJ 07093					
DCA	Cancellation	-	Name	of Contact	<del></del>	AND THE PARTY		Telephon	o Niver	
			December of the second	alafsky	<sup>1</sup>	ASBESTOS COMIT LIGENSING	ICIL S	relephon	P	3491
			FA	CILITY II	NFORMATION	and the second of the second of the	negar series statum	6.		
Name of Facility Who	ere Abatement is Taking F	Place (3)			Type of Faci					
					School	(K-12)				
Street Address					Subcha	pter 8 (Other tha	in K-12)			
6050 Bargenline Av	enua				◯ Other	(i.e., private &	commercial buildi	nas, han	ne. etc.	.)
					Square Feet	# of F		Blog Age		
City (5)					10,00	od	1	Died Lide	5-6	
West Now York					Dument Use	(Prior if being de	smolished)			
County (6) Bergen	Cc	ounly Cod SE ONLY	B (7)							
Name of Monitoring F	7m Hired by Building Ow	mer (8)		ASCM N	o Illama of Ab:	ntement Contrac	tor (0)		·	
Environmental Yest	ing Consultants, LLC				Synatech, Ir		ui (a)			
Street Address			***************************************		Street Addre	The second secon				
One Mall Drive, Sul					829 Radio R	load				
City, State & Zip Cod Cherry Hill, NJ 080					City, State &					
Project Manager for		Tre	Jonhana			BORD LN , TOORE				
Howard Zenobi	morning ritti		lephone ( 6-482-13		Telephone N 609-298-691		License N			
Scheduled Stan Dau					Name of OS			0081	7	
June 23, 2		Jun	e 24, 2012	2	Synatech, Ir					
Occupancy Status D	Uring Abatement (Check o	onty one)			Street Addre	25				
	sed/Vacated During Entire			nt	\$29 Radio R	load		1		
ALTER STATE OF THE	Performed Outside of Nor	mal Hour	s		City, State &	Zip Code				
Other - Des	cribe: upied Durlng Abatement				Little Egg H	arbor, NJ 0808	7			
Scope of Wark (Chai							12			
		78.121				Full Containme	ant with Negative Pr	0551151		
≥3 sf or ≥ 50 lf	0.		Renovati	oh	Ī	Mini-Endosure		essure		
2160 sf or ≥28	30 If		Demolibo	n		Glovebag Proc		į		
							eoure o(*) and Non-Frieble			-
Lo	cation of	Ils Locat	on Norma	Ify Used I	Descrip		A J and Non-Phable			
Asbestoe-Conte	uning Material (ACM)	Solely b	y Mainten	ance or	Asbestos-C		Amount (Spec	K Ab	atemeni	l ⊥Abe
	E ABATED	Custo	xdlal Staff	7 (12)	Material	(ACM)	SF or LF)	'''		-
l liv	Facility (13)				(i.e., therma	l systems				T
	, ,				insulation, sur or other misc			23	_   9	<u>m</u>
				1	of other misc	imaneous)		l em	E 5	i ck
		Yes	No	N/A				Removal	Rapair	Encksure
Inside Vault, Outsid	e the Vault at access	1		×	Spray-on Cei	V 67- 1	-			
panel in Hallway, Co	elling at Rear Entrance.		100	^	Spray-on Cal	ling Plaster	72 SF		- X	
Teller Une (3 areas)	, Stairs to basement at							1111	-  -	- 1
Line. Asst Manager	ency exit door at Teller									
Name of Registered	Wasta Hauler	NJOEPV	Vaste	Touble Va	rds of Waste	1.1.	1			
		Hauler IC		Chine I al	OS OF WASTE	Name of Regis	stered Landfill			
Synatech, Inc.		27	429	.5	LIE RELIE	Grows Landfi	1			
City, State			1111	Disposal	Date	City, State				
Little Egg Harbor, N	J 08087			10			and the same			
Completed By	Tide	10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 -		Signature		Morrisville, P.				
				Signature	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	14	Cale			
Biola eneld	Executiv	e Adminie	strator	1 600	Ine (280)		lune 22 days			
					- 1/0/20		June 22, 2012	7.75		

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

		(Purs	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TW		-7 and 12:120-7			1 1	1 17	= 7	100
Date of Notification 5/30/12	(1)				Owner/Operator sselfinger	66.6	NE GE	1	W l		
Agencies Notified	Type Notif		Street Add		Rd.	5		2.6	2012		
	C	fication	Oit - Otat		6.1.						
[ ]DEP	[]Amend	ed	City, Stat		ristown, N	J 07960	ASPESTOS	- Program	1/54 ° 6	******	All the
[X]DOL		fication		MOT	.LISLOWII, P	0 07960		r-waari Marka		4.7	1
[X]DOH	r immo	miair	Name of Co			Telepho	ne Number			M	*********
[ ]DCA	[ ]EMERG		Chris	Gros	selfinger	1500					not t
			FAC	ILITY	INFORMATION						
Name of Facility Whe	re Abateme	nt is Tak	ing Place (3	3)		Type of Facil	lity (4)	- F		8.6	
Private				n 10		[ ]School	(K-12)				
Street Address						The second secon	oter 8 (Other				
104 Mill Rd.			37 g			cial l	(i.e., privat	mes,	etc.	)	
City (5)		County	(6)	Cot	unty Code (7)	Square Feet 2700	# of Floor		.dg. 75	Age	
Morristown		Mor		7	TATE USE ONLY)	Current Use				shed	)
					2	Residence		-			
Name of Monitoring F	irm hired	by Buildi	ng ASCM No.		Name of Abate	ment Contracto	or (9)	7	- 27		
Owner (8) N/A			67		AZTECH M	ANAGEMENT	, Inc.				
Street Address					Street Address	S					
					86 Chris	topher St					
City, State, Zip Cod	е				City, State,	Zip Code r, NJ 070	42		360.00.00		
Project Manager for	Monitoring		elephone Num	ber	Telephone Num	per .	Li	cense		ber	
			/A		(973)744	-8800		0037	<u> </u>		
Scheduled Start Date 7/3/12	(10) S	7/5/12	pletion Date	(11)	Name of OSHA NAME	Monitor					
Month Day Ye Occupancy Status Dur		Month	Day Yea	r	Street Address						
[X]Facility Clos	ed/Vacated			d	Street Address	5					01395
[ ]Abatement Per Hours - Descr [ ]other - Descr	ibe: «OffHo	urs Descr	:ipt»		City, State,	Zip Code					
Scope of Work (Check	all that	apply)									
[X]>3 sf or [ ]>160 sf o	≥3 lf		[X]Renovation		[X]Mini- [X]Glove	Containment wi Enclosure bag Procedure riable Procedu		Press	ure		
			Is	T			T	Aba	ateme	ent T	Type
Location			Location Normally		Descriptio		la Temper	R		E	E
Asbestos-Con Material (			Used Solely		Asbestos-Cont Material (	A NOTE OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	Amount (Specify	E	R	C	C
TO BE ABA			By Main-		(i.e., thermal		SF or	M	PA	PS	0
In Facil:	ity		tenance/ Custodial	in	sulation, surfa		LF)	VA	I	U	S
(13)		Yes	taff (12)		or other misce	Lianeous)	Pro-mit	L	R	L	R
Basement			x		e Insulati	on	120 lf	X		1	
Basement			X	-	ler insuļa		30 sf	x			
	Tes 100				Terrene de la						
Name of Registered War	Control of the Contro	INC.	NJDEP Waste	100	bic Yards Waste 2.0	Name of Regi	Stered Landf	ill	-		
City, State			L7040	D÷	sposal Date	City, State					
Montclair, NJ	07042			19 (27)386	7/6/12		lle, PA	1906	7		
Completed By (Print o	or Tymel	Title			Signature	1 1	-//	Date	_	-	
Constantine Vi		Preside	ent		Signature	us burker	Win	Date 6/22	/12		

### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

			ti 				Time.	CHECK #21990	ekine .	1.00		
Date of Notification (1)					Name of Bu	ilding Ow	ner/Operator (2)	I WEIW	E	13	Printer.	
6/20/2012					PRIVATE	RESIDE	NCE	The same of the sa	-		1	
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	ation			Street Addre	ess	11111		11	1 11		
□ EPA	☐ Initial				180 ELBO	LANE		JUN 2 6 9000	#			
□ DEP	Amend	led Ame	endme	nt #	City, State,	Zip Code	1 1		Pos	-1		
□ DOL	Emerge	ency (in	cluding	3	MT. LAUR	REL, NJ		A Charles	į	- 8		
□ DOH	justifica	ation)			Name of Co	ntact	i	LISTER LONGROL &	Tele	phone	Num	ber
☐ DCA	☐ Cancel	lation			DAIVD D'A	ANDRE	4	FIGEROUSING				
					FACILITY IN	VFORMA	ATION	$\tau = \operatorname{impacy}\{(1, -, 1, \varphi)\} = \{(1, \varphi), (1, \varphi), (2, \varphi), (3, \varphi)\}$	and the same			
Name of Facility When	e Abatement is T	aking F	Place (3	3)	Wilsonson III Carlo			Type of Facility (4)		700		
PRIVATE RESIDEN	NCE						*	School (K-12)				
		-			2-01-02-1-02			Subchapter 8 (Other	er tha	n K-12	2)	
180 ELBO LANE								Other (i.e., private	& con	nmero	ial bui	ldings)
								Square Feet	# of	Floors	Bldg	Age
MT. LAUREL, NJ	200											
County		179			County Cod	e (7) (S7	TATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Prior if be	ing de	molis	hed)	
BURLINGTON								97"	, g.			
Name of Monitoring Fir	rm Hired by Build	ing Ow	ner (8)		ASCM No.	Name	of Abatement Con	tractor (9)				
A DE SALL VI				1 144		A STATE OF THE STA		RONMENTAL INC.				
Street Address					-		Address			-		
						15 BL	ACK FOREST R	OAD				
City, State, Zip Code							tate, Zip Code			_	_	
							LTON, NJ 0869	1				
Project Manager for Mo	onitoring Firm	Telep	hone N	lo.			one No.		Licer	nse N	0.	
						609-89	0-7110		0067	76		
Start Date (10)		Sche	duled C	Complet	tion Date (11)		of OSHA Monitor		1			
6/21/2012		6/21/		10.00	1110	TOTAL STREET	RITECH SERVIC	CES				
Occupancy Status Dur	ing Abatement (C	1 20 20 20 20 20 20	2250 Willy772	e)		-	Address		-	- 117		
☐ Facility Closed/Va					ent	78 E. A	ATLANTIC WAY	γ				
Abatement Perfor					· 125 - 25 - 3		ate, Zip Code					
Other - Describe							LLETTE, NJ 08	735				
Scope of Work (Check	all that apply)	-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-				12.27.12	232113,10 00	Full Containment w	ith Ne	egative	e Pres	sure
	11.77				T RENOV	VATION	* *	☐ Mini-Enclosure				
☑ ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260	If				Demoli	tion		☐ Glovebag Procedu	re			
					1 - 10 - 100 - 100	4,0		Non-Exempted (*)		-Friab	le Pro	cedur
		1 1	s Locat	ion					Abat	emen	Туре	
Location of Asbest	os-Containing		rmally				estos Containing	Part of the second of the seco		Г	m	m
Material (ACM) TO		A commence	Solely				thermal systems	Amount (Specify SF or	Remova	Z.	าса	Enclosure
Facility (			enance I Staff?	e/Custo		, surfacin miscellar	g, VAT, or other	LF)	Von	Repair	nsd	SO
		Yes	No	N/A	10 10 1 5	miscenar	ieous)		<u>m</u>	~	Encapsulate	- F
Family Roo	m		1		ASBESTOS	SLINOL	EUM	500 SQ. FT.	X			
LAMILY ROO	III	+	X									
		1			1/2				-			
		+		+					-51	1		
Name of Registered W	aste Hauler	1	-	-	NJDEP Waste		Cubic Yards of	Name of Registered Lar	ndfill	_	_	
				i en s	Hauler ID No.		Waste					
JACK ROBINSON V	WASTE DISPOS	SAL			17304	+	2 YDS	GROWS				
City, State	Section 1			, il		7 19 19	Disposal Date	City, State			7-17	
BELLMAWR, NJ							6/20/2012	MORRISVILLE, PA				
Completed By		Title				Signatu	re /1 /	Or	Date	*** **	î e	
DAVID D'ANDREA		PRES	SIDEN	Т		11/	avil 1.	100 sonos	6/20/	2012		

ASB-41

<sup>\*</sup> Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

	(Pu	rsuan	it to	NJAC 8	:60-7 and 12:120-7)	FAR		IF I	71	-	
Date of Notification	on (1)	1 1			ling Owner/Operator	(2)		15		*	
6/15/12			Min	dy Ge	ensler	116-11					
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Addres		711 : 11	N 2 6 2012		]]		
[ ]EPA	[X] Initial Notification	- 11		-	ing Ave.				-		
[ ]DEP		C			Zip Code	Le Levis	STOS CONTROL S				
[X]DOL	[ ]Amended Notification	n	Mi	TIDUI	cn, NJ 07041		LICENSING		- 1		
[X]DOH	First in emporation	N		of Conta		Telepho	ne Number	•			
[ ]DCA	[X] EMERGENCY		M	lindy	Gensler	Cate-		and.	ja rahija	:4	
	[ ]Cancellation			ED CTT	ITY INFORMATION						
Name of Facility W	here Abatement is T	akino	r Pla	V S I WAS A STATE OF THE STATE	III INFORMATION	Type of Facil	Lity (4)				
Private						[ ]School	(K-12)				
						[ ]Subchar	oter 8 (Other	than	K-12	2)	
Street Address	7						(i.e., privat ouildings, ho				
359 Wyoming	Ave.			14		Square Feet	# of Floor		dg.		
City (5)	Coun	ty (6	5)		County Code (7)	2800	2	-   •	75		
Millburn	E	Ess∈	x		(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use	(Prior if bei	ng dem	olis	hed)	
E 1944 F				100		Residence					
Name of Monitoring Owner (8)	Firm hired by Buil	ding	ASC 67	M No.		ment Contracto					
N/A Street Address					Street Addres	ıs				- 27	
					86 Chris	stopher St	•				
City, State, Zip C	ode				City, State, Montclai	Zip Code Lr, NJ 070	142				
Project Manager fo	r Monitoring Firm	Tele	ephon	e Numbe	r Telephone Num	ber	<b>L</b> :	icense	Num	per	
Project Manager 10		N/	A		(973) 744	1-8800		0037	1		
Scheduled Start Da		5557	etion	Date (	11) Name of OSHA N/A	Monitor					
7/2/12	Year Month		ay	Year	N/A						
Occupancy Status D	uring Abatement (Ch	neck	only	one)	Street Addres	ss					
of Abateme	losed/Vacated Durin ent										-
Hours - Des	Performed Outside o	scrip	ot»		City, State,	Zip Code					
	scribe: «Other Occup	ancy	Desc.	ript»							-
Scope of Work (Che [X]>3 sf c [ ]>160 sf		10.70	7	ovation olition	[ ]Mini [X]Glove	Containment w -Enclosure ebag Procedure Friable Proced		Pressi	ire		
	T		Is					Aba	teme		_
Locati	77 34		ocati	ly	Descripti Asbestos-Con		Amount	R	R	E	E
Asbestos-C Materia			Used Solel		, Material		(Specify		E	CA	C
TO BE	ABATED		y Mai enanc		' (i.e., therma insulation, sur		SF or LF)	V	A	PS	L O S
In Fac	200 July 200	Cu	stodi	ial	or other misce			A	R	U	UR
		Yes	No	N/A			10.75	77	-	·-	E
Basement				X	Pipe Insulat	cion	10 lf	X	-	-	-
						34 M 27 H			-		
									-		
								5:22			<u> </u>
Name of Registered	Waste Hauler AGEMENT, INC.	Ha	DEP Wuler	ID No.	Cubic Yards of Waste 0.50	G.R.O.W	istered Land	IIII			7
City, State Montclair, N	IJ 07042				Disposal Date 7/5/12	City, State	ille, PA	1906	57	•	
					Signatur	e/////	1	Date			
Completed By (Print Constantine		ide	nt		Signatur	Checul		6/15			

D&S Proj. #: MS 12-142

#### State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification	n (1)	111	Vame of Br	uilding Own	er/Operator (2)	II	TO DO		North Albertage per	7 1					
10  4   / 12  3 Agencies Notified	1/1/2			SULLIVA		The section of	D) E 6	EII	VEI						
☐ EPA	Type Notifica Initial Amended	ition   S	Street Addr 98 RIVE	ess ERSIDE D	RIVE	1	A design	260	012 11						
☐ DEP	Amendment #	: 10	City, State,	Zip Code		1				4					
M DOL	Emergency		CRANE	FORD, NJ	07016	1	į.			- 1					
□ DOH	(including	IIN	lame of Co		07010	+		ENSING	the state of the s	ne Numbe	er				
☐ DCA	justification	-11	CTICAN	CYTYTY	ANT	ă	Acceptance retrieved and expenses in Contract and Auto-	AMERICAN AND AND STATE	of Dallaria and Berlinson and American	man					
	Cancellatio	n	SUSAN	SULLIV				- Galling on 1950	Control of the Control of the	and the same					
Name of facility	h b - t t		(0)	FAC	LITY INFORM	AHON		1 1-	75	40		1			
Name of facility w	nere abatement	is taking pla	ace (3)					1 1,	pe of Facility	(4) ol (K - 12	)				
SUSAN SULL	IVAN								_	hapter 8 (		han k	( <sub>-</sub> 12)		
Street Address									Other	(Private/0 ./Homes,	Commo				
98 RIVERSID	E DRIVE							S	quare Feet	# of Floo		В	ldg. A	ge	
City (5)	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	Cour	nty (6)			Cou	nty Code (7)	- 1	1000						
CRANFORD	1 San 1 San	UN	IION			(Sta	te use only)		Current Use (F	Prior if bei	ng den	nolish	ed)	-	
Name of Monitorin	ng Firm Hired by	Bldg. Owne	er (8)		ASCM No.	1	Name of Abatem	nent Con	tractor (9)	-					
							D & S REST	ORATI	ON INC						
Street Address							Street Address								
						-	20 Californi	a Ave			20				
City, State, Zip Coo	de					-	City, State, Zip C					-			
						-	Paterson, N.								
Project Manager fo	r Monitoring Firn	n	I PI	none Numb	er	-	Telephone Numb			License	Num	her	_		
131	ū				70		973-345-80			0116		001			
Start Date (10)		Techoo	Completi	on Date (1°	, ·		Name of OSHA								
Start Date (10)		Scried	. Completi	on Date (1	)		D & S Resto	oration,	Inc.						
07/10/12		07/20					Street Address								
Occupancy Status		William Control of the Control	A CONTRACTOR OF STATE				20 California	a Avenu	ie						
Abatement po	d/vacated during erformed outside	of normal					City, State, Zip C	ode							
Other-Descri	ibe: _NORMAL I	HOURS					Paterson, N.	J 07503							
Scope of Work (ch	neck all that appl	y)						Full (	Containment	w/negative	press	sure			
$\ge 3 \text{ sf or } >3 \text{ lf}$		Renovatio	'n						enclosure ebag procedu	ıre					
≥160 sf or ≥2	260 If	Demolition							-Exempted (*		-friable	proc	edure		
Location of			n normally enance/cus	used solely	of - its						R	R	E	E	
asbestos-cor material (acn		staff(12)	mance/cus	wulai			sbestos-containin	g	Amount	SE cr	e m	e p	n	n	
abated in fac		Yes	No	N/A	material (	ACM)			(Specify	SF OF	0	a	a	C	
		, 55	140	- IN/A		100					v e	l r	p	-	
BASEMENT			X		PIPE INSU	LATI	ON		130 L FT		X				
					VIII - 1				1 1	-17-1	TIT		I	П	
	4. 2		-								TH	Ħ	Ħ	Ħ	
										7 17 17 17	1=1	H	1	H	
Registered Waste F D & S RESTOR		NJDE 135	EP Hauler		ubic Yards of V	Vaste	Name of Registe			2001-		Ш		IL	
	A HON, INC.		00		YDS		TULLYTOW	N, RES	SOURCE R	ECOVE	RY	7.5			
City, State PATERSON, N	II 07503			Disposal D 07/11/1:			City, State	INI DA	7						
		Tiv-		0//11/1.			TULLYTOV	VN, PA							
Completed by (Print BOGDAN JOL		Title PRESID:	ENT		Signature					Date 04/23/	12				
ASB-41		Do not use	this form	for asbesto	s licensure exe	mpted	activities.			1					

### D&S Proj. #: MS 12-232

### State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

					and a second	Chy F20	P I I	17 (F3	1			
Date of Notification (1)		Name of	Building Ov	vner/Operator (2	2)		(0 E 1)	u la	1111	İ		
Agencies Notified   Type Notif		_	UNDERF	IILL	1		NATIONAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPE					
		Street Ac	ddress	411	The state of the s		JUN 26	H192	1121	1	-	
DEP Amende			LD ROAD			1.1	UUN AU		Lane of			
DOL Amendmer			te, Zip Code			į.	CHECKE FREE	ofn il	3	1		
DOH Emerger	ncy		MINSTER,	NJ	- CLIARES		SBESTOS CONT. LIGENSING	RUL 6				
DCA justificati	on)	Name of	Contact		New PC taken	- salty digital residence	Teleph	one Num	ber			
Cancella	tion	JOHN	N UNDERI	HILL	7 - 01 Zib				1			.,
		Amerikan	FA	CILITY INFORM	MATION							
Name of facility where abateme	nt is taking	place (3)					Type of Facility					
JOHN UNDERHILL								ool (K - 1	100			
Street Address								chapter 8				1
5 FIELD ROAD							Othe Bldgs	r (Private s./Homes	/Comm , etc.	nercia	ı	
City (5)	Co	ounty (6)			County Code (7)	_	Square Feet	# of Flo	oors		Bldg.	Age
					County Code (7) (State use only)	-	Current Use /	Delegation		<u></u>		
BEDMINSTER		OMERSE	ET				Current Use (	Prior it be	ing ae	molis	ned)	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired I	by Bldg. Ow	ner (8)		ASCM No.	Name of Abate	ement Co	ontractor (9)				_	
Street Address					D & S RES	STORA	ΓΙΟΝ, INC.					
Street Address					Street Address							
City, State, Zip Code					20 Californ							
ony, otato, zip oode					City, State, Zip	Code						
Project Manager for Monitoring Fi	rm	T	Phone Numb		Paterson, 1	ALCOHOL: The Control of the Control	)3					
,		1	Phone Numb	per	Telephone Nun 973-345-			Licens				
Start Date (10)	ISche	ad Comple	tion Date (1	4)	Name of OSHA				00159			
30 TO	- 1		tion Date (1	1)	D & S Res							
07/09/12		20/12			Street Address		,		_			
Occupancy Status During Abatem					20 Californ	nia Aven	ue					
Facility closed/vacated during Abatement performed outside	ig entire pei de of norma	lod of abat	tement. urs-		City, State, Zip	Code						
Describe: NORMAL					_							
Scope of Work (check all that app	4144				Paterson, N	NJ 0750	3				- 11	
□ >3 sf or >3 If							Containment v	v/negative	e press	ure		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	• Pariticol Control						i-enclosure vebag procedu	ro.				
	Demolitio	223.4					n-Exempted (*)		-friable	proc	edure	
Location of asbestos-containing	by maint	on normally enance/cu	used solely stodial						R	R	E	E
material (acm) to be	staff(12)		200	Description material (A	of asbestos-containing	ng	Amount (Specify S	For	e m	e p	n	n
abated in facility (13)	Yes	No	N/A	y material (	,	1000	LF)	, 01	0	a	а	C
MAIN BASEMENT			1	PIPE INSUL	ATION		1067 500		e	r	р	
BASEMENT BOILER RM				PIPE INSUL	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		195 L FT			Ц		
STORAGE RM				PIPE INSUL			48 L FT	W 25 - 1				
FIRST FLOOR				PIPE INSUL	Manager and the second		22 L FT 36 L FT					
				- 11 11 11 10 OL		1.4%	JOLFI .			닏		4
egistered Waste Hauler		EP Hauler	A STATE OF THE STA	bic Yards of Wa	aste   Name of Registe	tered I an	dfill	***	Ш			Ш
D & S RESTORATION, INC. ity, State	135	06	4	YDS	TULLYTOW			COVER	Y			
PATERSON, NJ 07503		7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	Disposal Da 07/10/12		City, State			1//				
ompleted by (Print or Type)	Title		- T	Signature	TULLYTOV	WN, PA					(4)	
BOGDAN JOLDZIC	PRESID	ENT		3				Date 06/21/	12			
SB-41	* Do not use	this form	for asbestos	licensure exem	pted activities.			00/21/	12			_

ant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification	Name of Building Owner / Operator (2) Rutgers University Street Address												
	6/21/12	.:					ity 11	HE UE	HWE	1001	=		
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	ition	10000				. 4086	m		-11111			1
☐ EPA	☐ Initial					Zip Co		1 11 1500	-				
☐ DEP ☑ DOL	│ │ │ │ │ │ │ │ │ │ │ │ │ │ │ │ Amer						08854	FU  JUN 2	6 2012				
		gency			of Cor		1	1		Telephor	ne Nu	mbe	r
□ DOH □ DCA		ellation	1300				CHMM i	ASHESTOS (		The same			
	Carlo		10				I	TOUR LIBERS	120.04	- 6		-	-
Name of Facility W	hara Abatama	ent in Taking Di	200 (3)		ILII Y	rinfu	Type of Facil	and the same of the same of the same of	American Company of the State of	Went drawn and a			
Walt Whitman C	nere Abateme enter	ent is raking ri	ace (o)	M.			School (		100000 1000				
Street Address	Cittoi			-				oter 8 (Other than					
101 Cooper Stre	et						Other (i.	e. private & com	mercial buildi	ngs, home	es, et	c.)	
101 000pci 01.0	-						Square Feet	# of Floor	rs	Bldg. Age	•		
City (5)		County (6)	Cou	inty C	ode (	7)	N/A		2	80-	yea	irs	
Camden		Camden		1857.			Current Use	(Prior if being de	molished)				
Camacii	12		3				Academic						
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hired b	y Building Own	er (8)		11 12 23 43 12 12 12 12 12	M No.	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF	atement Contract		100			
ATC	H		38 000		000	98		rironmental, In	c.		_		
Street Address							Street Addre						
3 Terri Lane							1123 Beave						
City, State & Zip C	ode						City, State & Bristol, PA						
Burlington Tow	orlington Township, NJ 08016					er	Telephone N		License	Number	1.4	0	
	oject Manager for Monitoring Firm					)CI	(215)788-6		00509				
The second secon	rian Kearney cheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Cor						Name of OS						
7/3/12		Ochequied Ool	7/9/		()			/ironmental Ind	c.				
Occupancy Status		ment (Check or	nly one	<del>)</del>			Street Addre						
Facility Clo	sed/Vacated	During Entire P	eriod o	of Aba	ateme	nt	1123 Beav						
	Performed O	utside of Norm	al Hou	ırs –	7am to	3pm	City, State &	Zip Code					
	4:00 PM -	5:00 AM					Bristol, PA	19007					
☐ Facility Oc	cupied During	Abatement											_
Scope of Work (Ch	neck all that a	pply)						☐ Full Conf	ainment with	Negative	Pres	sure	
			<b>K</b> ZI	Don	ovatio	'n		Mini-Enc		rioganie			
≥3 sf or ≥3			$\bowtie$		nolitio			The second control of the second control of	g Procedure	s			
≥160 sf ≥2	60 IT			Den	IOIILIO			on-Friable	Pro	cedu	re		
	Location of		Isl	Locat	ion		Description		Amount		ateme		
	stos-Containir	ng		nally l			Asbestos-Co		(Specify			-	
Ma	aterial (ACM)			olely I			Material (A		SF or LF)	R	70	nc	En
TO	BE ABATED			*	ce or Staff?	1 2 1	(i.e., thermal insulation, surfa			Removal	Repair	aps	clso
	in Facility (13)		Cusic	(12)	Stall!		or other misce			Va Va	=	Encapsulate	Enclsoure
	(13)		Yes	No	N/A							Ф	
Room 101			П	$\boxtimes$	П	Misc	ellaneous/W	indow Caulk	10 SF				
KOOIII 101			Ħ		I				THE PROPERTY.				
- 0 - ,4,071 :			Ħ	П	IT			are to value	ala in the				
10 To 6 2 Lo 10 To	10000		Ħ	T	IT								
										- 1 h			
1 7 1 7 7 7 7 7	П	П	I	1									
Name of Register		NJ	DEP	Waste	te Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill								
Traine of regions.		1000000		D No.	o. of Waste								
Service Transport Inc.					990	i alimi	Minerva Landfill						-
City, State	17 17 1849					300	Disposal Date		- OH				
New Castle, DE							1,11	Waynesburg	y, Un	Date			
Completed By (Pr				Tit			Signature	2	1.				
Gino Pizzigo	ni		1000	11000000	oject		Shin Prancipul & 6/21/12						
	and the second second			IVI	anag	er	Tono Vo	00 /	17	_	-	-	

STEVENS	EUNISONWENTE
SCRUIC	es INC
1 CHER	H 24843

Date of Notification (1) 6/21/12		Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)  Mr. Yankell  Street Address										
Agencies Notified Type Notifica  ☑ EPA ☑ Initial	ition		Street Addre		105 East 2nd S	JUN 2 Street	6 20	12		1		
DEP Amended Amendmendmendmendmendmendmendmendmendmend	ent #	_	City, State, Z	in Code	oorestown, NJ		DATROL	8	-	A STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN		
DOH justification     DCA Cancellation	on)	9	Name of Cor		- 1	Telephone Nu	mber	The same of the sa		J		
	<del></del>	- 1-	FACILITY	INFORMATION		t "Committee	El last years		Kiri ya	-transport		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is T				***************************************	Type of Facility	(4)			-			
	Residenc	e			School (K-1)	2) 8 (Other than K	12)					
	last 2nd	Stree	t		Other (i.e., p homes, etc.	8 (Other than K- private & comme )	rcial bu	ilding	S,			
City (5)	oorestov	vn			Square Feet	# of Floors	E	3ldg. /	Age			
County (6)  Burlington			County Cod USE ONLY)	e (7) (STATE	Current Use (Pr	rior if being demo		)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buildi	ing Owner	7	ASCM No.	Name of Abate	ment Contractor (9					=		
(8) MECS		_ _		Ste	vens Environr	nental Servi	ces, I	nc.				
Street Address PO Box	341			Street Address		30x 322						
City, State, Zip Code Crosswicks, N	NJ 0851:	5		City, State, Zip		n, NJ 08501						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			ohone No.	Telephone No.		License No.				==		
William Weisgarber Jr		(609	9) 298-407	(609) 2	59-9688		0049	3				
		Contract of the Contract of th	ion Date (11)	Name of OSHA		P.C.C.				-		
7/9/12		//10/1	2	MECS								
Occupancy Status During Abatement (C  Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire												
☐ Abatement Performed Outside of No.  ☑ Other - Describe: 8 AM-4:30 I	rmal Facilit		City, State, Zip Code  Crosswicks, NJ 08515									
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)  23 sf or ≥3 lf  2160 sf or ≥260 lf		novatio molition		☐ Mini-En	ntainment with Neg	gative Pressure						
	No	ocation					F	Abater Typ				
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	Main Cu S	Solely stenance stodial staff? (12)	e/ Asb	Description of estos Containing Mai e., thermal systems i surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneo	terial (ACM) insulation, , or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
hazamant	Yes	No	N/A	nino inquilat	ion	100 I E	1.5	_	O .			
basement			×	pipe insulat	1011	100 LF	×	1				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	- 1	NJI	DEP Waste	Cubic Yards	Name of Regist	ered Landfill	1					
Stevens Environmental Service	ces, Inc.	Hai	uler ID No. 18292	of Waste 2 CU	1 / 1	R.R.F., Inc. I	andf	ill				
City, State Allentown	, NJ	ing		Disposal Date 7/10/12	Gity, State	Tullytown,			4.			
	itle	oject l	Manager	Signature	1 1	Date	6/21	/12				

041598

#### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1)	012					ding Owner/Operate	or (2)		11	<u>//</u>	E	
06/08/2	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF					Academy	11/2	1			1	The state of the s
Agencies Notified  EPA DEP	Type Notification	n		14		ant Valley Way		U JUN 2	6 2	112		Ŋ
⊠ DOL	Amended Amendment Emergency	#			, State, Zip est Orang		1	ASBESTOS C	Water to a		- 4	
⊠ DOH ⊠ DCA	justification	)	ing	-	ne of Cont		- February	Telephone N		1.5		
IX DCA	Cancellation				Idan Lev		70	retephone N	umber			
Name of Facility Williams				F	ACILITY II	NFORMATION				1000		
Name of Facility Where A Golda Och Academy	batement is Taki	ng Pla	ce (3)				Type of Faci	, , ,				
Street Address							School (K Subchapt	(-12) er 8 (Other than K	-1 2)			
122 Gregory Avenue							Other (i.e	., private & comme	rcial bu	ilding	js,	
City (5)							homes, e	2011		Bldg.	Ane	
West Orange, NJ							25,000 SF	_ 2		70+	rigo	
County (8) Essex	* 11			US	unty Code E ONLY)	(7) (STATE	School	(Prior if being dem	olished	)		
Name of Monitoring Firm I (8) AET, Inc.	lired by Building	Owne	r	ASC		Name of Abater						_
Street Address				002	<u> </u>		ociates, LLC	;				
907 Doolittle Drive	, '					Street Address 145 Mill Stre	eet					
City, State, Zip Code Bridgewater, NJ 0880	7			1		City, State, Zip (						
Project Manager for Monito	oring Firm			lephone		Telephone No.		License No.				
Eric Houseknecht			-		-1132	973-553-53	74	01108				
Start Date (10) 06/26/2012		duled (10/20		etion D	ate (11)	Name of OSHA Valiant Asso						=
Occupancy Status During						Street Address	olates, LLC			=		
Facility Closed/Vacated	During Entire Pe	eriod of	f Abate	ement		145 Mill Stre	et					
Abatement Performed C Other - Describe:	outside of Norma	l Facili	ty Hou	ırs		City, State, Zip C						
Scope of Work (Check all t	hat apply)					Paterson, N.	07501					
>3 sf or >3 lf 2160 sf or 2260 lf		Managed	enovat emol			Mini-En	closure ig Procedure	legative Pressure	- 4			
4		9438	Locati			1 11011-27	complete ( ) and	Non-Frable Pro		Abate	ment	t
Location of		Used	ormall Sole	ly by		Description of				Ту	pe	
Asbestos-Containing Mate			ntenar ustodia		Asbes	tos Containing Mat , thermal systems in	erial (ACM)	Amount			Е	
IN Facility		1	staff?		(1.6.	surfacing, VAT,	or	(Specify SF or LF)	Ren	Re	ncap	Enci
(13)			(12)	Ι	-	other miscellaneo	us)		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Boiler Room		Yes	No	N/A							te	æ
		X				Insulation	17,779,2%	120 LF	X			3
	oiler Room X					ing Insulation		220 SF	X			
Office Area			X		Elbow.	Insulation		10 LF	X			
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler		I N	JDEP \	Maste	Cubic Yards	I Name - (D	(				
Service Transport Grou			H	auler IE 20990	No.	of Waste		istered Landfill				
City, State						Disposal Date	Minerva Landfill City, State					
New Castle, DE						07/10/2012 Waynesburgh, OH						
Completed By Title					200							-
Aiodrag Stamenovic	Proj	ect M	lanag	er		Signature Come Date 100722/2012						

S	TEVENS	ENV	IRON	rgare	Jak
	SERVI				
•	CHec	- CO CO		44	A WALKS AND ROOM OF
	ME	PE	1 07	To pro-	7

								11115	E	1	/ Ir	7
Date of Notification (1	) 6/22/12			Name	e of Buildin	g Owner/Operato	Joe Longo	JAI	THE CONTRACT OF THE			
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	1		Stree	t Address			III JUN	2 6	20	12	The State of the S
	Initial Amended						1103 Route	130 1				-
□ DEP	Amendment		_	City,	State, Zip C	Jode	. Down arri al-li	NJ 08902 BESTO	S COM	ITRO	i.	1
<b>⊠</b> DOH	Emergency (	including	9		e of Contac		Brunswick.	Telephone Num		(G	- 01	
DCA	Cancellation			Name	e of Contac	Joe Longo		r elephone ryum	ber	Street, St.	tried (p. 45)	September 1
			_  -				- Total				, -	wroght to
F 75 15 14 6		DI.	(0)	FA	CILITY INF	ORMATION	Turn of Facility					
Name of Facility When		ng Place sidenc					Type of Facility					
Street Address	Res	sidenc					School (K-1	8 (Other than K-1)	2)			
Street Address	1103	Route	130					orivate & commerci		dings	<b>5</b> ,	
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	В	ldg. A	\ge	
	North 1	Burns	wick						-   -			
County (6)	***************************************					7) (STATE	Current Use (P	rior if being demoli	shed)			
	Iiddlesex				ONLY)			residence				
Name of Monitoring Fi		Owner	1	ASCM	No.		ment Contractor (9				7.	THE RESERVE
(8)	MECS			2				mental Servic	es, li	1C.		
Street Address	PO 5					Street Address		222				
	PO Box 34	·1						30x 322				
City, State, Zip Code	Crosswicks, NJ	0851	5			City, State, Zip		n, NJ 08501				
Project Manager for M				hone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.				
	Veisgarber Jr.		227		8-4070		259-9688 00493					
Start Date (10)		duled C	omplet	pletion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor								
7/11/12		7	7/12/1	1.000								
Occupancy Status Du	ring Abatement (Che	ck only	one)			Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vac						30x 341						
☐ Abatement Perform     Other - Describe:			ty Hours	S		City, State, Zip (		cs, NJ 08515				10111111
Scope of Work (Check			10.00									
		CZ o	15 B				ntainment with Ne	gative Pressure				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf >160 sf or ≥260 lf			enovation emolition				nclosure ag Procedure					
						Non-Ex	cempted (*) and No	on-Friable Procedu	re			
			_ocation	n	7 15				1	bate Ty	ment	
Locatio		Used	Solely			Description o				ı y	,c	
Asbestos-Containing	Material (ACM)		ntenanc			os Containing Ma		Amount (Specify	20	Z.	m	m
TO BE AB IN Faci		5	Staff?		(i.e.,	thermal systems surfacing, VAT		SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)		1150	(12)			other miscellane			val	1 3	Sula	enre
		Yes	No	N/A			Te Alexander				te	
basement cr	basement crawlspace					pipe insulat	tion	50 LF	×	- initial		77:
									-			
Name of Registered W	/aste Hauler		NJ	IDEP \	Naste T	Cubic Yards	Name of Regi	stered Landfill	1			
Stevens Environ		es Inc.	Ha	uler ID	No.	of Waste		T.R.R.F., Ir	ıc.	111	of over	i.
City, State						Disposal Date	City, State	T. 11.	D.A			
Allentown, NJ Completed By   Title						7/12/12/14	11/1	Tullytown,	rA			_
Completed By Mahlon E. S	The second secon	oject	Man	ager	Signature	1/	Date	6/22	/12			
ivialion E. S	ic vens	rr	oject	ividil	agei	-/- Y	1/		0122	112		-

D&S Proj. #: MS 12-231

#### State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

							9 100 1	*********	North Hallanders	Vanc a	- You may	district.		
Date of Notification	n (1) 				r/Operator (2) LEWORTH		The state of the s	Ē G	EI	WE	A			
Agencies Notified EPA		on Str	eet Addre	SS										
☐ DEP	Amended	_	ty, State, Z		AVENUE			1115	000	Oil II	## <u>#</u>			
DOL.	Amendment #:		30-10-		0.1		ļ - /							
_	Emergency (including		me of Con	Γ, NJ 079	01		J Substrate	1000	1 Tolopho	ne Numbe	-			
□ DOH	justification)						Law material and the second	terrometrosport.	LE NSING	ne radinoc				
☐ DCA	☐ Cancellation		GEORG	E SHUT	LEWORTH		10.34	Same and a	<u> </u>		monund.			
				FACI	LITY INFORM	ATION					-527**			
Name of facility w	where abatement is	s taking plac	e (3)					Туре	e of Facility	(4) ool (K - 12)				
GEORGE SH	UTTLEWORTH	I							=	hapter 8 (C		nan K	-12)	
Street Address										r (Private/C		rcial		
25 PINE GRO	OVE AVENUE							Squ	uare Feet	# of Floo		BI	dg. Ag	ge
City (5)		Count	y (6)				nty Code (7)	1						
SUMMIT		UNI	ON		, v	(Stat	e use only)	Cu	rrent Use (	Prior if beir	g dem	olishe	ed)	
Name of Monitori	ing Firm Hired by E	Bldg. Owner	(8)		ASCM No.		Name of Abatement	t Contra	actor (9)					
							D & S RESTOR	RATIO	N, INC.					
Street Address							Street Address							
							20 California A	ve.						
City, State, Zip Co	de						City, State, Zip Code							
	The second secon						Paterson, NJ 0	7503						
Project Manager f	or Monitoring Firm		Ph	one Numb	er		Telephone Number			License		er		
							973-345-8020				0159			
Start Date (10)		Sched.	Completic	on Date (11	)		Name of OSHA Mor		1020					
06/30/12		07/12	/12				D & S Restorat	non, in	ic.					
Occupancy Status	During Abatemer						20 California A	venue						
Facility clos	ed/vacated during performed outside	entire perio	d of abate				City, State, Zip Code				-			
Describe:  Other-Desc	ribe: NORMAL H	OURS	7				Paterson, NJ 0	7503						
	check all that apply			7.7				Full Co	ontainment	w/negative	press	ure		
>3  sf or  >3  sf or	K	Renovation Demolition						Glovel	nclosure bag proced exempted (		friable	proce	edure	
Location of	1.1			used solely							R	R	. E	E
asbestos-co	ontaining	by mainter staff(12)	nance/cus	todial			sbestos-containing		Amount	05	e m	e	n	n
material (ad abated in fa			N.	1	material (	(ACM)			(Specify LF)	SF or	O V	a	а	C L
or and the companion of	, (, -,	Yes	No	N/A		F.					e	r	р	
BASEMENT			X		PIPE INSU				4 L FT					
BASEMENT			X		BARE HEA	ATINO	G PIPES	6	0 L FT				$\boxtimes$	
THE COLUMN TO SERVICE			o parce						N					
						has he e		76.1	5 1 22 2 1					
					CO MANAGEMENT	Mark.		574						
Registered Waste D & S RESTO	Hauler RATION, INC.	NJDE 135	P Hauler I 06		ubic Yards of \ YD	Naste	Name of Registered TULLYTOWN.			ECOVE	RY.			
City, State			The state of	Disposal D			City, State			400				
PATERSON,				07/02/1			TULLYTOWN	, PA						
Completed by (Pri BOGDAN JO		Title PRESIDI	ENT		Signature					Date 06/20	12			
		Do not use	thie form	for achaeto	e licensure ex	emnted	activities							



Date of Notification (1)	9			Nam	e of Buildi	ng Owner/Operator (	2) 5 6	O BIW	IS I	F-7	1100	
5 /	17 / 1	2		Pri	inceton	University-Office	of Design and	Construction	5		Bridge.	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	1		Stree	et Address				- 27	1 12	-	
				20	0 Elm Dr			UN 2 6 2012	,	W	dhuada	
□ DOLWD			2010000000	City.	State, Zip	Code	11 121 01	318 / 13 2.012	- 1	шэ)	-	
☑ DHSS	Amendment					NJ 08544			į		4	
□ DCA     (NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Emergency ( justification)	includin	g		e of Conta		101	Telephone Nur			-	
(NJAC 5.25-6)	Cancellation			1.00000000	bert Ort		L.	Telephone Nur	nber	endalar.	j	
	Caricellation					<u> </u>	. Edward year	a de la companya de l		-		
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Takir	na Place	(3)	FA	CILITY	NFORMATION	Type of Espility	(4)		1 60	- 3	É.
Princeton Univers			5 (3)				Type of Facility  ☐ School (K-12					
Street Address							Subchapter	(Other than K-1				
Washington Rd							☐ Other (i.e., p homes, etc.)	rivate and comme	ercial b	uildin	gs,	
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	10	ld-		
Princeton							Square Feet	# OI FIOOIS		Bldg. A	\ge	
County (6)	2			10	-t. C. d.	(Z)/OTATE LIGE ONLY					1 2	
MERCER				Cou	nty Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)		ior if being demol	ished)			
							Library					Marie - Sec
Name of Monitoring Firm		Owner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme			- 8			
ATC Associates In	c.					BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTA	L, INC.				
Street Address						Street Address	ν					
Three Terri Center						1123 BEAVE						
City, State, Zip Code	40					City, State, Zip Co						
Burlington, NJ 080			1=1			BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Project Manager for Mor	litoring Firm			phone		Telephone No.		License No.				
Michael Keehn					5-8800	215-788-6040		00509		44000000		
Start Date (10) 6 / 8 /	C 1783				ate (11)	Name of OSHA M	- No literatura				(())	
					12		VIRONMENTAL	_, INC.				81
Occupancy Status Durin						Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate ☐ Abatement Performed	_				aoriba	1123 BEAVER				00000		
				Al		City, State, Zip Co				85		
* * BEGINN	ING MON,	6/25	1/12			BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Scope of Work (Check a	ll that apply)	•	,			M.E. II.O. I						
☐ >3 sf or >3 lf		⊠ Re	novat	on		☐ Mini-Encl	ainment with Neg	ative Pressure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			molitic			Glovebag	Procedure					
						☐ Non-Exer	npted (*) and No	n-Friable Procedu	ire			
		100	Locat		1.00		7019		Ab	atem	ent T	ype
Location Asbestos-Containing			Norma d Sole			Description of			70	Z	ш	m
TO BE ABA			intena			estos Containing Mat e., thermal systems i		- Amount (Specify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facil		Cus	todial	Staff?		surfacing, VAT,	or	SF or LF)	oval	=	nsd	Sur
(13)		Yes	(12) No	N/A	+	other miscellaned	ous)			-	late	0
West Fan Room		N			Pine In	sulation and fittir	nge	575 LF				
West Fan Room					-	Packing	193	60 SF		11		
West Fan Room					Pipe Sa				-			
		-				Market St. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co	recording before	30 Ea			ᆜ	
		W	Ц.				The state of				Ц	
			6 1777	auler II		Waste	The second second second second					
			0.00	18706	3	The state of the s		NOK I II LAND	TILL	1,00	Large.	9 - 3
	and the state of t					Disposal Date	City, State		(1)	7.5		42
BRISTOL, PA 19007		1000					MORRISVIL	LE, PA 19067				
Completed By (Print or T	ype) Titl	е	79,19	7 11	5-	Signature	1	Da	ite,	,		
Brian Scafiro	E	stimat	or			Bur	Scal.	1:0 4	122	11:	2	
West Corridor A leve Name of Registered Was BRISTOL ENVIRON City, State BRISTOL, PA 19007 Completed By (Print or T	te Hauler IMENTAL, INC. 7 ype) Titl	e	□ N H	JDEP V	Floor to	Cubic Yards of Waste  Disposal Date	City, State MORRISVIL	160 SF ered Landfill NORTH LAND LE, PA 19067	FILL	112		

MAY 11 B 5 / 2052

<sup>\*</sup> Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Q# 2292 Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 5 17 12 Princeton University-Office of Design and Construction Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address **⊠** EPA ☑ Initial 200 Elm Dr. **⊠** DOLWD City, State, Zip Code Amendment #1-5/31/12 JUN 26 **⊠** DHSS Princeton, NJ 08544 **⊠** DCA ☐ Emergency (including (NJAC 5:23-8) justification) Name of Contact Telephone Number ☐ Cancellation Robert Ortega FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Princeton University-Firestone Library School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, Washington Rd homes, etc.) City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age Princeton County (6) County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) MERCER Library Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ATC Associates Inc. BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Street Address Street Address Three Terri Center 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Burlington, NJ 08016 BRISTOL, PA 19007 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. Michael Keehn 609-386-8800 215-788-6040 00509 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 6 / 8 / 12 6 / 28 / 12 BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 1123 BEAVER STREET Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe City, State, Zip Code Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-\_\_\_\_PM-12:00AM BRISTOL, PA 19007 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) □ Full Containment with Negative Pressure ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf □ Renovation ☐ Mini-Enclosure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf □ Demolition Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (\*) and Non-Friable Procedure Is Location Abatement Type Normally Location of Description of Used Solely by Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Repair Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Removal Encapsulate Enclosure Amount Maintenance/ TO BE ABATED (i.e., thermal systems insulation. (Specify. Custodial Staff? IN Facility surfacing, VAT, or SF or LF) (12)(13)other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A West Fan Room  $\boxtimes$ Pipe Insulation and fittings 575 LF  $\boxtimes$ П West Fan Room X Valve Packing 60 SF X West Fan Room X Pipe Saddles 30 Ea X П West Corridor A level X П Floor tile and mastic 160 SF M Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. Waste BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. G.R.O.W.S. NORTH LANDFILL 18706 City, State Disposal Date City, State BRISTOL, PA 19007 MORRISVILLE, PA 19067 Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature Brian Scafiro Estimator

\* Do not use this form for ashable

ASB-41

2 (11152

17 /					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	10-1	1.00	( 1) 7		4		
• • /	12		1		NJAC 8:60 and	19101	Z	100			1	_
				Princeto	n University-O	ffice	of Design an	d Construct	ion	2		
Type Notific	ation		S	treet Addre	SS	111	7166	IL' [] 107	D Sta	and the same of		
⊠ Initial				200 Elm	Dr.				5 11	11/		
			C		20	24 /			7//	H		
☐ Emerger	cv (incl	ding				14	Ul. JUM	2 6 90m	111	III		
Justificati	on)	unig	N			1			II less	11		
☐ Cancellat	ion		1				Jeristra S	Telephone	Numbe	r		
					CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	R. B. Street, Land	*100003103	4)4		1		
batement is T	aking P	ace (3	)		HE OKMATIO	N		NAME OF THE PERSON OF THE PERS		1		
/-Firestone	Librar	,			A sec							
127-20-20-2							Subchanter	2) 8 (Other then	V 401			
	100						Utner (i.e., p	private and con	K-12) nmercia	d bui	dinas	
1					<u> </u>		nomes, etc.	)		ıı Duli	uniya	•
							Square Feet	# of Floors		Bld	J. Age	9
11 11 11			To	Ounty Code	ITVETATE HOE ON				73.			
				ounty oode	(1)(STATE USE ON	LY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being den	nolished	d)		
ired by Build	na Own	er (8)	ASC	M No.	Tu-		Library					
		. (0)	AGC	JIVI INO.	Name of Abai	teme	nt Contractor (9)			_		
		-			BRISTOL	ENV	IRONMENTA	L, INC.				
						9. 2						_
		Tre	lonker	- 11			19007					
3		1						License No.		-		
180	hadulad							00509				
12								-				
			/		BRISTOL	ENVI	RONMENTAL	, INC.				
patement (Ch	eck only	one)										
Juring Entire	Period o	f Abat	ement		1123 BEAV	ER :	STREET					
Itside of Norm	nal Facil	ty Ho	ire D.		1123 BEAV City, State, Zip			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1			
utside of Norm	nal Facil	ty Ho	ire D.		City, State, Zip	Code	,	434	1			
Itside of Norm	nal Facil	ty Ho	ire D.		City, State, Zip BRISTOL, F	Code PA 1	9007	B 1				
utside of Norm	nal Facil	PM-1	irs - De 12:00A tion on	escribe AM	City, State, Zip BRISTOL, F  Full Co Mini-Ei Gloveb	PA 1	9007 nment with Nega ure					
utside of Norm	M/	PM-1	tion on	escribe AM	City, State, Zip BRISTOL, F  Full Co Mini-Ei Gloveb	PA 1	9007 nment with Nega					
utside of Norm	M/ R R □ D	enovate Loca	tion on tion	escribe MM	City, State, Zip BRISTOL, F  Full Co Mini-Ei Gloveb Non-Ex	PA 1  Ontain  nclos  pag P  kemp	9007 nment with Nega ure rocedure ted (*) and Non-		At	T	nent T	T
utside of Norm	nal Facil M/	enovate Loca Norma ed Soluintena	tion on tion ally ely by ince/	escribe MM	City, State, Zip BRISTOL, F  Full Co Mini-Ei Gloveb Non-Ex  Description stos Containing M	PA 1  Ontain  nclos  pag P  xemp  of	9007  ment with Nega ure rocedure ted (*) and Non-	Friable Proced Amount	At	T	1	T
utside of Norm	nal Facil M/	enovate enovat enovate enovate enovate enovate enovate enovate enovate enovate	tion on tion	escribe MM	City, State, Zip  BRISTOL, I  Full Co  Mini-Ei  Gloveb  Non-Ex  Description stos Containing M thermal systems surfacing, VA	PA 1  Ontain  nclos  pag P  kemp  of  flateri  s insu	ement with Nega ure rocedure ted (*) and Non-	Friable Proced  Amount (Specify	At	paten Repair	1	T
utside of Norm	nal Facil M/	enovate Loca Norma ed Soluintena	tion on ally by ince/	escribe MM	City, State, Zip  BRISTOL, F  Full Co  Mini-Ei  Gloveb  Non-Ex  Description stos Containing M , thermal systems	PA 1  Ontain  nclos  pag P  kemp  of  flateri  s insu	ement with Nega ure rocedure ted (*) and Non-	Friable Proced Amount		T	1	T
utside of Norm	nal Facil M/  □ R □ D  Use Ma Cus  Yes	enovate Solution (12)	tion on tion ally ely by nace/	Asber (i.e.	City, State, Zip  BRISTOL, F  Full Co  Mini-Ei  Gloveb  Non-Ex  Description  stos Containing M , thermal systems surfacing, VA other miscellan	ontain nclos pag P emp of fateri s insu T, or eous	ment with Nega ure rocedure ted (*) and Non- al (ACM)	Friable Proced  Amount (Specify	At	T	ent T Encapsulate	T
utside of Norm	Inal FaciliM/  I R  I D  Usi Ma Cus  Yes	enovate enovat enovate enovate enovate enovate enovate enovate enovate enovate	irs - Deliz:00A	Asber (i.e.	City, State, Zip  BRISTOL, F  Full Co  Mini-Ei  Gloveb  Non-Ei  Description stos Containing M, thermal systems surfacing, VA other miscellan	ontain nclos pag P emp of fateri s insu T, or eous	ment with Nega ure rocedure ted (*) and Non- al (ACM)	Friable Proced  Amount (Specify	At	T	Encapsulate	T
utside of Norm	nal Facil M/  □ R □ D  Use Ma Cus  Yes	enovate Solution (12)	tion on tion ally ely by nace/	Asber (i.e.	City, State, Zip  BRISTOL, F  Full Co  Mini-Ei  Gloveb  Non-Ei  Description stos Containing M, thermal systems surfacing, VA other miscellan	ontain nclos pag P emp of fateri s insu T, or eous	ment with Nega ure rocedure ted (*) and Non- al (ACM)	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	A Removal	Repair	1	T
utside of Norm	Inal FaciliM/  I R  I D  Usi Ma Cus  Yes	enovate enovat enovate enovate enovate enovate enovate enovate enovate enovate	irs - Deliz:00A	Asber (i.e.	City, State, Zip BRISTOL, F  Full Co Mini-Ei Gloveb Non-Ex  Description stos Containing M, thermal systems surfacing, VA' other miscellan	ontain nclos pag P emp of fateri s insu T, or eous	ment with Nega ure rocedure ted (*) and Non- al (ACM)	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 575 LF	At Removal	T	Encapsulate	
at apply)	Inal FaciliM/  INAL REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF	enovate enovat enovate enovate enovate enovate enovate enovate enovate enovate	tion on tion ally by ince/	Asbes (i.e.	City, State, Zip BRISTOL, F  Full Co Mini-Ei Gloveb Non-Ex  Description stos Containing M , thermal systems surfacing, VA other miscellan  ulation and fitter icking	ontain nclos pag P emp of fateri s insu T, or eous	ment with Nega ure rocedure ted (*) and Non- al (ACM)	Amount (Specify SF or LF)  575 LF  60 SF  30 Ea	At Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	
utside of Norm	Inal FaciliM/  I R  I Usi Mia Cus  Yes	enovate enovat enovate enovate enovate enovate enovate enovate enovate enovate	tion on tion tilly ely by ince/	Asber (i.e.	City, State, Zip  BRISTOL, F  Full Co  Mini-En  Gloveb  Description  Stos Containing M, thermal systems surfacing, VA other miscellan  ulation and fitted to cking  iddles  and mastic	Code PA 1  Ontain  nclos  pag P  kemp  of fateri s insu T, or eous  tings	ement with Negaure rocedure ted (*) and Non-	Amount (Specify SF or LF)  575 LF  60 SF  30 Ea	At Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	
at apply)	Inal FaciliM/  I R  I Usi Mia Cus  Yes	enovate enovat enovate enovate enovate enovate enovate enovate enovate enovate	irs - De 12:00 A	Asber (i.e.  Pipe Ins  Valve Pa  Pipe Sac  Floor tile  Vaste	City, State, Zip BRISTOL, F  Full Co Mini-Ei Gloveb Non-Ex  Description stos Containing M , thermal systems surfacing, VA other miscellan  ulation and fitter icking	Code PA 1  Ontain nclos pag P  kemp  of flateri s insu T, or eous	9007  Inment with Negature rocedure ted (*) and Non- al (ACM) plation,  )  amme of Registere	Amount (Specify SF or LF)  575 LF  60 SF  30 Ea  160 SF	Removal 🗵 🖂	Repair	Encapsulate	
utside of Norm	Inal FaciliM/  I R  I Usi Mia Cus  Yes	enovate enovat enovate enovate enovate enovate enovate enovate enovate enovate	tion on tion tilly ely by ince/	Asber (i.e.  Pipe Ins  Valve Pa  Pipe Sac  Floor tile  Vaste	City, State, Zip BRISTOL, F  Full Co Mini-Ei Gloveb Non-Ex  Description stos Containing M thermal systems surfacing, VA other miscellan  ulation and fitt acking idles and mastic Cubic Yards of Waste	Code PA 1  Ontain  nclos  pag P  kemp  of fateri  s insu  T, or  eous	pont with Negaure rocedure ted (*) and Non-lation,  al (ACM) plation,  because of Registers G.R.O.W.S. No	Amount (Specify SF or LF)  575 LF  60 SF  30 Ea  160 SF	Removal 🗵 🖂	Repair	Encapsulate	
utside of Norm	Inal FaciliM/  I R  I Usi Mia Cus  Yes	enovate enovat enovate enovate enovate enovate enovate enovate enovate enovate	irs - De 12:00 A	Asber (i.e.  Pipe Ins  Valve Pa  Pipe Sac  Floor tile  Vaste	City, State, Zip  BRISTOL, F  Full Co  Mini-Ei  Gloveb  Non-Ex  Description  stos Containing M, thermal systems surfacing, VA other miscellan  ulation and fitt  cking  iddles  and mastic  Cubic Yards of	Code PA 1  Ontain nclos pag P  Kemp  of fateris s insu T, or eous tings	pont with Negaure rocedure ted (*) and Non-lation, lation, lation, game of Registere G.R.O.W.S. Noty, State	Amount (Specify SF or LF)  575 LF  60 SF  30 Ea  160 SF	Removal 🗵	Repair	Encapsulate	
utside of Norm	nal Facil M/  □ R □ D  Usi Ma Cus  Yes □ □	enovate enovat enovate enovate enovate enovate enovate enovate enovate enovate	irs - De 12:00 A	Asber (i.e.  Pipe Ins  Valve Pa  Pipe Sac  Floor tile  Vaste	City, State, Zip BRISTOL, F  Full Co Mini-Ei Gloveb Non-Ex  Description stos Containing M thermal systems surfacing, VA other miscellan  ulation and fitt acking idles and mastic Cubic Yards of Waste	Code PA 1  Ontain nclos pag P  Kemp  of fateris s insu T, or eous tings	pont with Negaure rocedure ted (*) and Non-lation,  al (ACM) plation,  because of Registers G.R.O.W.S. No	Amount (Specify SF or LF)  575 LF  60 SF  30 Ea  160 SF	Removal 🗵	Repair	Encapsulate	
	Amendm   Emergen   justificati   Cancellat   Datement is T   Firestone   Iired by Buildi   Datement   Sc   12   Datement   Ch	Justification)  Cancellation  Cancellation  Datement is Taking Play-Firestone Library  Firestone Library  Scheduled  12  Cancellation  Scheduled  6  Cancellation	Amendment #  Emergency (including justification)  Cancellation  Datement is Taking Place (3  Firestone Library  Firestone Library  Telephone Scheduled Comp  Scheduled Comp  12  6  2  Datement (Check only one)	Amendment #   Compared to the proof of	Amended Amendment # City, State, Z Princetor Name of Con Robert On Robert On FACILITY Datement is Taking Place (3) y-Firestone Library  County Code Code County Code County Code County Code County Code County Code Code County Code Code County Code Code County Code Code Code Code Code Code Code Code	Amended Amendment # City, State, Zip Code Princeton, NJ 08544    Emergency (including justification)   Name of Contact Robert Ortega	Amendment # City, State, Zip Code Princeton, NJ 08544 Name of Contact Robert Ortega  FACILITY INFORMATION  Datement is Taking Place (3) Prirestone Library  County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)  Irred by Building Owner (8)  ASCM No.  Name of Abateme BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Code Princeton, NJ 08544  Name of Contact Robert Ortega  FACILITY INFORMATION  Datement is Taking Place (3) Prirestone Library  County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)  Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA  Telephone No. 609-386-8800 215-788-6040  BRISTOL ENVI	Amendment # City, State, Zip Code	Amendment #   City, State, Zip Code   Princeton, NJ 08544   Name of Contact   Robert Ortega	City, State, Zip Code Amendment # Emergency (including justification) Cancellation  FACILITY INFORMATION  Patement is Taking Place (3)  ASCENCIA  ASCENCIA  FACILITY INFORMATION  Type of Facility (4) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e., private and commercial homes, etc.)  Square Feet  County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)  Courrent Use (Prior if being demolished Library  County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)  BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.  Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007  Telephone No. 609-386-8800  Scheduled Completion Date (11) 6 / 21 / 12  Department (Check only one)  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.  Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007  Telephone No. 609-386-8800  Scheduled Completion Date (11) BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.	City, State, Zip Code Amendment # Emergency (including justification) Cancellation  FACILITY INFORMATION  Prirestone Library  County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)  Countract District Address  FRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.  Scheduled Completion Date (11) Content (Check only one)  City, State, Zip Code Princeton, NJ 08544  Name of Contact Robert Ortega  FACILITY INFORMATION  Telephone Number  Street Address  Telephone Number  Telephone Number  Street Address  Telephone Number  County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)  Date of Facility (4)  Type of Facility (4)  Type of Facility (4)  School (K-12)  Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12)  Other (i.e., private and commercial buil homes, etc.)  Square Feet  # of Floors  Bldg  County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)  Current Use (Prior if being demolished)  Library  BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.	City, State, Zip Code   Princeton, NJ 08544   Name of Contact   Robert Ortega



Date of Notification	(1) 6/8/12							Owner / Operato		Fr. 1 11 11 11		P			
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notific			Stre Pat	et /	Addre k To	ess rre A	dministration	1166	y Roulle 516	9/1/5	290		A COMMITTEE OF	
DEP DOL DOH	☐ Eme	nded #1-6/22/1 rgency		Mat Nan	taw ne d	of Co	X Zip ( NJ 07 ontact	7747	Company and standards		Teleph	one	Num	ber	
□ DCA	Cand	cellation					Frazz			de a r		caston	Jan 100		
ht 655 112 144				-	AC	ILIT	Y INF	ORMATION		and the same of the same	Action .	addi.	Marie e	p = (2) = 0.00 cm	
Name of Facility Will Jonas Salk MS Street Address	nere Abatem	ent is Taking P	lace (	3)	-		- d-	Type of Facili		nan K-12)	F 1. 40			n propression	
155 West Greyst	one Road							Other (i.e	e. private & co	mmercial buildin	gs, hoi 3ldg. A	20200000	etc.)	)	
City (5)		County (6)	ICC	ount	/ C	ode (	7)	50000	1	1	Jug. A	40	_		
Old Bridge		Middlesex		, a, i, i,	,	000 (	. ,		(Prior if being	demolished)		-40			
Name of Monitoring Environmental C		y Building Owr	ner (8)	)		ASC	CM No	. Name of Aba	tement Contra			- 6	8	,	
Street Address 120 North Warre	n Street	ii qa						Street Addres	THE STREET STREET						
City, State & Zip Co Trenton, NJ 0801						City, State & Bristol, PA	Zip Code								
Project Manager for	Tele				oer	Telephone No									
Ryan Broadwate Scheduled Start Da		Scheduled Cor	609-				)	(215)788-60 Name of OSH		00509					
ON HOL	D D					( ,		Bristol Env	ironmental	lnc.					
A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	ed/Vacated	During Entire P	eriod	of A				Street Address 1123 Beaver Street							
Describe:	Performed O upied During	utside of Norma	al Ho	urs -	- 7a	am to	3pm	City, State & Bristol, PA							
Scope of Work (Che									_	74			-		
<ul><li>≥3 sf or ≥3 l</li><li>≥160 sf ≥26</li></ul>						vatio olitior			Mini-Er Glove I	ontainment with N nclosure Bag Procedures	e a				
1.0	ocation of		lo	Loca	otio	n	-	Description		cempted and Nor Amount					
Asbest Mate TO E	os-Containin erial (ACM) BE ABATED Tacility (13)	g						Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems nsulation, surfacing, VAT or other miscellaneous)  (Specify SF or LF)  Remova						Ť	
	(15)		Yes	(12 No		N/A		or other miscent	ancous		-	-	ate	, q	
Boiler Room			$\boxtimes$					Boiler Rib Ins	ulation	80 SF					
Boiler Room		V.,	$\boxtimes$					Breechin		24 SF					
Boiler Room				Ę				eader/Flange I		40 SF			Щ		
Boiler Room		F		H	F	lope/Gasket In	sulation	10 SF		H	H	H			
	d							The street of the street		T		T			
Name of Registered Service Transpor		er		H		ler ID	Vaste No.	Cubic Yards of Waste 4 Cu Yd	Name of Reg	gistered Landfill					
City, State New Castle, DE								Disposal Date 6/29/12	City, State Waynesbu						
Completed By (Print Gino Pizzigoni		Title Signature Project Him Prygrami   6/8/12									-1 (100)				

Date of Notification (1) 6/8/12			Nan	ne of B	uilding (	Owner / Oper	ator (2)	THE L	0 6	W	E		
Agencies Notified Type No			Stre	et Add	ge Tow ress	nship Boar	d of Education	on	THE PERSON NAMED IN	-	T.	1	
<ul> <li>□ DOL 5674</li> <li>□ A</li> <li>□ DOH 5633</li> <li>□ E</li> </ul>	nitial mended mergency ancellation		Mat Nan	, State tawan ne of C	& Zip C , NJ 07 ontact	ode 747	n Bldg, Cou	nty Route 516	N 2.6		ora	ber	
					Frazzi			A TOTAL STREET				- Marine	
Name of Facility Where Abate Jonas Salk MS Street Address 155 West Greystone Roa		ace	(3)	ACILI	IY INFO	Type of Fa School Subch Other	l (K-12) apter 8 (Other	than K-12)	tings hou	mes	etc \	Marine	
City (5)   County (6)				0 :		Square Fee	ner (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age						
Old Bridge	County (6) Middlesex		ounty	Code	(7)	Current Us School	e (Prior if being	1 g demolished)		40-	F		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire Environmental Connection	d by Building Own	er (8	)	ASO	CM No.	Name of Al	patement Control	ractor (9)	to pr		-		
Street Address 120 North Warren Street City, State & Zip Code						Street Address 1123 Beaver Street City, State & Zip Code							
Trenton, NJ 08010 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Num						Bristol, P	4 19007				14		
Ryan Broadwater	609-	392-	4200		Telephone (215)788-6		00509	Number					
Scheduled Start Date (10) 6/25/12		6/29	9/12	ate (11)	) '		SHA Monitor vironmental						
Occupancy Status During Aba	d During Entire Pe Outside of Normal	riod	of Ab	ateme 7am to	nt o 3pm	Street Address 1123 Beav City, State & Bristol, PA	er Street Zip Code						
Scope of Work (Check all that  Scope of Work (Check all that  Scope of Work (Check all that  Scope of Work (Check all that			Der	novatio			☐ Mini-E ☐ Glove ☐ Non-E	ontainment with nclosure Bag Procedures xempted and No					
Location of Asbestos-Contain			Locat			Description Asbestos-Cor	n of ntaining	Amount (Specify	Aba	teme	ent T	уре	
Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in Facility (13)	2	Maint Custo	dial (12)	staff?	ins	Material (A (i.e., thermal s sulation, surfa r other miscel	CM) systems cing, VAT	SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsula	Enclsoure	
Boiler Room		′es	No	N/A	D	oiler Dib Inc					6		
Boiler Room			H	H	D	oiler Rib Ins Breechi		80 SF 24 SF		밁	님		
Boiler Room					Hea	der/Flange		40 SF		H	뉘	H	
Boiler Room					Rope/Gasket Insulation 10 S							Ħ	
ame of Registered Waste Hau	Ha	DEP Wuler ID	No. of	ubic Yards Waste Cu Yd	Name of Reg	istered Landfill							
ity, State ew Castle, DE		944 1944-194		sposal Date 29/12	City, State Waynesbur	g. Ohio			1				
ompleted By (Print or Type) ino Pizzigoni				e oject nager		gnature Lins Pu	zzigoni	491	Date 6/8/12	2			



Date of Notification (1)  6 / 7	/ 12		-	ACTOR CONTINUES	AND STOREST CONTRACTOR OF STORES	g Owner/Operator (2 REALTY TRUST	2)	[ III II II	e e e e e			The state of the s		
Agencies Notified					Street Address 888 SEVENTH AVENUE									
⊠ DHSS A	Type Notification Initial Amended Amendment #1-6/21 Emergency (including justification) Cancellation  Ty Where Abatement is Taking Place TH MALL - JC PENNEYS  S & 36  WN, NJ 07724  TH Oring Firm Hired by Building Owner (CONSULTING LLC)  TE 22 EAST Code 07083 For for Monitoring Firm RUBINO  Scheduled C 7 / / Autus During Abatement (Check only of sed/Vacated During Entire Period of Performed Outside of Normal Facility attement: AMPM/10:0  (Check all that apply)  If				State, Zip C W YORK,	Code , NY 10019	ASBESTOS CONTROL &							
(NJAC 5:23-8) ju	ustification)	Cidding		Name	Name of Contact Telephone Number									
				FAC	CILITY IN	IFORMATION								
Name of Facility Where Abater	ment is Taking	Place	(3)				Type of Facility	(4)		100000		0-27		
MONMOUTH MALL - JC	PENNEYS						School (K-12	) 3 (Other than K-12	)					
Street Address ROUTES 35 & 36					Halieran P. S. St. BKG	Other (i.e., phomes, etc.)	rivate and commer	cial bu	ilding	s,	,			
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	Blo	dg. A	ge	100		
EATONTOWN, NJ 07724														
County (6) MONMOUTH				Cour	nty Code (7	7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Commerci	ior if being demolis AL	shed)					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired HILLMAN CONSULTING		Owner (	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9) VIRONMENTA							
Street Address 1600 ROUTE 22 EAST						Street Address 1123 BEAVE	R STREET			2				
City, State, Zip Code UNION, NJ 07083		City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007												
Project Manager for Monitoring THOMAS RUBINO		ephone		Telephone No. 215-788-6040		License No. 00509								
Start Date (10)	12-25			Name of OSHA M	lonitor									
ON HOLD_		7/	(	3_/	12	BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTA	L, INC.						
0.00 S.CO 1.00 C.CO 1.00	k only o			Street Address										
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abate						1123 BEAVE	R STREET							
						City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA		The second						
Scope of Work (Check all that	apply)			m-										
<ul><li>≥3 sf or ≥3 lf</li><li>≥160 sf or ≥260 lf</li></ul>						☐ Mini-End	g Procedure	gative Pressure in-Friable Procedu	re					
Is Loc					1	1. 5. 5. 12/1/20	Aba				atement Type			
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED IN Facility  Us N Cu			inten	lely by ance/ I Staff?		Description of estos Containing Ma e., thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscellane	terial (ACM) Amount insulation, (Specify or SF or LF		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
		Yes	No	N/A						i, i i				
WOMENS ARIZONA-LOW	ER LEVEL				FLOOR	R TILE/MASTIC	nelo ello e	12500 SF						
LEVI - LOWER LEVEL			×		FLOOR	R TILE/MASTIC		1000 SF						
KIDS SHOES - LOWER LE	VEL				VAT/M	ASTIC		2200 SF			Ц			
					100	till of the field								
Name of Registered Waste Hauler SERVICE TRANSPORT GROUP					Waste D No. 0	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Registered Landfill  MINERVA LANDFILL							
City, State NEW CASTLE, DE 19720						Disposal Date	City, State WAYNESE	BURG, OH	iesii Tiliid a≠i( lii					
Completed By (Print or Type) PATRICK T. DeCARO	Title		tor			Signature	& P. DeC	au Lil Da	6/2	1/1	2			
			760		1000	" in varia	- /-	170	/	1	-			

ASB-41 MAY 11 PD / 2057

<sup>\*</sup> Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Agendes Notified   Type Notification   Street Address   Street Address   Street Address   Street Address   Street Address   Amended   Amendment # Am	Date of Notification (1)  6 / 7	1	12	- 10	Na	me of Build	ding Owner/Operator	(2)	EGUZT	W.	20	18	1		
September   State		_ :					± 100		7						
Amendment #   California   C	Ø EPA 5247   □ II		- 3	10 6 001 6 0 711/ 1 - 71											
CA			#		-	City, State, Zip Code									
Name of Facility Where Absterment is Taking Place (3)   School (K-12)   Scho	□ DCA □ E			ling	N	EW YOR	K, NY 10019	Miles and a second	ASHESTOS CONTROL &						
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3)   MONMOUTH MALL - JC PENNEYS   Street Address   School (K-12)   School	(NJAC 5:23-8) ju		Nar	me of Cont	act	- Allen Marie Mari			s proje						
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3)  MOMMOUTH MALL - JC PENNEYS  Street Address ROUTES 35 & 36  ROUTES 35 & 36  EATONTOWN, NJ 07724  County (6)  EATONTOWN, NJ 07724  County (7)  EATONTOWN, NJ 07724  County (8)  MONMOUTH  Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8)  ASCM No.  Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8)  Fill MAN CONSULTING LLC  Street Address  1600 ROUTE 22 EAST  Grove Building Owner (8)  Street Address  1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code  UNION, NJ 07083  Street Address  1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code  UNION, NJ 07083  Street Address  1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code  UNION, NJ 07083  Street Address  1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code  UNION, NJ 07083  Street Address  1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code  UNION, NJ 07083  Street Address  1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code  UNION, NJ 07083  Street Address  1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code  UNION, NJ 07083  Street Address  1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code  UNION, NJ 07083  Street Address  Street Address  Street Address  1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code  UNION, NJ 07083  Street Address  Street Address  Street Address  Street Address  Street Address  Street Address  Street Address  1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code  BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.  Street Address  1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code  BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.  Street Address  1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code  BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.  Street Address  1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code  BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.  Street Address  1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code  BRISTOL PA 19007  Abbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED  IN Facility  (iv)  IN Facility  (iv)  IN Facility  (iv)  IN Facility  (iv)  IN Facility  (iv)  IN Facility  (iv)  IN Facility  (iv)  IN Facility  (iv)  IN Facility  (iv)  IN Facility  (iv)  IN Facility  (iv)  IN Facility  IN Facility  (iv)  IN Facility  IN Facility  (iv)  IN Facility  IN Facility  IN Facility  IN		-				ACILITY	INFORMATION	. emilionehar				1927	costs.		
MOMMOUTH MALL - JC PENNEYS  Street Address ROUTES 35 & 36  City (6) EATONTOWN, NJ 97724  County (6) MONMOUTH  Assert Address  County (6) HILLMAN CONSULTING LLC  Street Address  Street Address  City (7) HILLMAN CONSULTING LLC  Street Address  123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, 2p Code UNION, NJ 97083  Street Address  123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, 2p Code BRISTOL, PA 19007  Telephone No. 125-788-69-04  COUNDERCIAL  Name of Monitoring Firm  Telephone No. 125-788-69-04  Street Address  122 BEAVER STREET  City, State, 2p Code BRISTOL, PA 19007  Telephone No. 125-788-69-04  Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement The of Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement Tyles Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement Tyles Abatement Tyles Abatement Ty	Name of Facility Where Abaten	nent is Tak	ing Pla	ice (3	3)	ACILITY	INFORMATION	Type of Engility	(4)						
Street Address   Steel Addre					- CONTRACTOR - CON										
County (6)   County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)   Current Use (Prior if being demolished)				☐ Subchapter ☐ Subchapter ☐ Other (i.e., p	8 (Other than K- rivate and comm	12) nercial	build	ngs,							
County (6)  MONMOUTH  Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8)  ASCM No.  Name of Abatement Contractor (9) BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.  Street Address  1600 ROUTE 22 EAST  City, State, Zip Code UNION, NJ 07083  Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. UNION, NJ 07083  Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. 908-688-7800  Start Date (10) 6 / 21 / 12 7 / 6 / 12 8 RISTOL, PA 19007  Start Date (10) 6 / 21 / 12 7 / 6 / 12 8 RISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.  Street Address  1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007  Start Date (10) 6 / 21 / 12 7 / 6 / 12 8 RISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.  Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSH-A Monitor  BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.  Street Address  1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007  Street Address  1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007  Street Address  1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007  Street Address  1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007  Street Address  1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007  Street Address  1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007  Street Address  1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007  Street Address  1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007  Street Address  1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007  Street Address  1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007  Abbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (Amount (Specify) Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure  Abbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (Specify) Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure  Abbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (Specify) Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure  Abbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (Specify) Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure  Abbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (Specify) Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure  Abbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (Specify) Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure  Abbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (Specify) Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure	City (5)	-													
MONMOUTH  Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8)  ASCM No.  Name of Abatement Contractor (9)  BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.  Street Address  1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code  UNION, NJ 07083  Project Manager for Monitoring Firm  Telephone No.  215-788-6040  O0509  Stert Date (10)  6 / 21 / 12  7 / 6 / 12  Project Manager for Monitoring Firm  Telephone No.  125-788-6040  O0509  Start Date (10)  6 / 21 / 12  Project Manager for Monitoring Firm  Telephone No.  215-788-6040  O0509  Start Date (10)  8 Paility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Substance of Abatement Period of Abatement Feriod of Abatement Feriod of Abatement Feriod of Abatement Feriod of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement Ending Hours - Describe Time of Abatement Feriod of Abatement Feriod of Abatement Feriod of Abatement Feriod of Abatement Feriod of Abatement Feriod of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement Feriod of Normality  23 50 or 23 if  2160 sf or ≥260 if  Renovation  Demolition  Normality  Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custocial Staff?  (12)  Yes No N/A  PRODE HARTED  Normality  Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custocial Staff?  (12)  FEVI - LOWER LEVEL  Abatement Provedure  Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure  Abatement Final Feriod Normality  Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custocial Staff?  (12)  FLOOR TILE/MASTIC  1000 SF  FO LF)  Project Manager for Monitoring Firm  Telephone No.  2000 215-788-6040  00509  Street Address  1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State  123 BEAVER STREET  City, State  CSH, State, Zip Code  BRISTOL, PA 19007  Street Address  1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State  CIty, State  WAYNESBURG, OH  MINERVA LANDFILL  WAYNESBURG, OH	EATONTOWN, NJ 07724			1				oquale Feet	# Of Floors		Bldg.	Age			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hiled by Building Owner (6)  RILIMAN CONSULTING LLC  Street Address  1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code  UNION, NJ 07083  Project Manager for Monitoring Firm  Telephone No.  112 Ostart Date (10)  6 / 21 / 12  7 / 6 / 12  Project Manager for Monitoring Firm  Telephone No.  215-788-6040  215-7	- 17.5		* 11		Co	unty Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)			lished	)	-			
Street Address  1600 ROUTE 22 EAST  1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code UNION, NJ 07083  Project Manager for Monitoring Firm  Telephone No. THOMAS RUBINO  Start Date (10)  6	Name of Monitoring Firm Hired	by Building	Owne	r (8)	ASCI	M No.	Name of Abatem			- 1	-				
Street Address	HILLMAN CONSULTING	LLC					and the second s								
City, State, Zip Code UNION, NJ 07083  Project Manager for Monitoring Firm THOMAS RUBINO  Start Date (10) 6 / 21 / 12 7 / 6 / 12  BRISTOL, PA 19007  Telephone No. 215-788-6040  00509  Start Date (10) 6 / 21 / 12  Scheduled Completion Date (11) Pacific Closed Abatement (Check only one) Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement (Check only one) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement:AMPM/10:00PM-8:00AM  BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.  Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.  Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.  Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.  Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.  Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.  Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.  Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.  Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.  Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.  Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.  Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.  Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET  City, State WAYNESBURG, OH  Disposal Date  City, State WAYNESBURG, OH  Disposal Date  City, State WAYNESBURG, OH					4				-, 1110.			_	* 1		
UNION, NJ 07083  Project Manager for Monitoring Firm  Telephone No. 908-688-7800  Telephone No. 215-788-5040  Telephone No. 00509  Tele		9.2					1123 BEAVE								
Telephone No.   Stephone No.   St					GOF (1)		City, State, Zip Code								
THOMAS RUBINO  Start Date (10)  6							BRISTOL, PA 19007								
Start Date (10) 6 / 21 / 12 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 7 / 6 / 12 BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.  Street Address Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement (Check only one) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement:  AM- PM/10:00PM-8:00AM  PM/10:00PM-8:00AM		*	4	317			- 120 AV 410 AV 4								
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one)    Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement   Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe   Time of Abatement:AMPM/10:00PM-8:00AM	76 HEAL					Name of OSHA M									
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement ☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe ☐ Time of Abatement:AMPM/10:00PM-8:00AM ☐ AMPM/10:00PM-8:00AM ☐ City, State, Zip Code ☐ RISTOL, PA 19007 ☐ City, State, Zip Code ☐ RISTOL, PA 19007 ☐ City, State, Zip Code ☐ RISTOL, PA 19007 ☐ City, State, Zip Code ☐ RISTOL, PA 19007 ☐ City, State, Zip Code ☐ RISTOL, PA 19007 ☐ City, State, Zip Code ☐ RISTOL, PA 19007 ☐ City, State, Zip Code ☐ RISTOL, PA 19007 ☐ City, State, Zip Code ☐ RISTOL, PA 19007 ☐ City, State, Zip Code ☐ RISTOL, PA 19007 ☐ City, State, Zip Code ☐ RISTOL, PA 19007 ☐ City, State, Zip Code ☐ RISTOL, PA 19007 ☐ City, State, Zip Code ☐ RISTOL, PA 19007 ☐ City, State, Zip Code ☐ RISTOL, PA 19007 ☐ City, State		_						VIRONMENTAL	., INC.						
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement:AMPM/10:00PM-8:00AM	☐ Facility Closed/Vacated Durin	a Entire Pe	eriod o	one) f Aha	tement						-1010				
Time of Abatement:AMPM/10:00PM-8:00AM	Abatement Performed Outside	e of Norma	I Facil	ity Ho	urs - De	scribe			-				75		
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)   State   Service   Servic	Time of Abatement:Af	<b>VI</b> P	M/ <u>10:</u>	<u>00</u> PN	A-8:00A	М									
≥3 sf or ≥3 if	Scope of Work (Check all that ap	ply)				-	BRISTOL, PA	19007							
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)  Yes No N/A  //OMENS ARIZONA-LOWER LEVEL  EVI - LOWER LEVEL  IDS SHOES - LOWER LEV	_ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		-				☐ Mini-Enclo	osure Procedure		ıre					
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)  VOMENS ARIZONA-LOWER LEVEL  VIN LOWER LEVE	*********		100		5750F00					-	patem	ent T	vne		
Maintenance   Custodial Staff? (12)   Yes   No   N/A     A   N/A						Ashe	Description of	orial (ACIA)			_		1		
Yes No N/A  WOMENS ARIZONA-LOWER LEVEL	TO BE ABATED Maintenand					(i.e	, thermal systems in			emc	epa	nca	100		
Momens arizona-Lower Level											=	bsul	Enclosure		
EVI - LOWER LEVEL    Solution   State		Yes	No	N/A		other miscellaneo	us)		H		ate	4			
EVI - LOWER LEVEL  IDS SHOES - LOWER LEVEL  ID	OMENS ARIZONA-LOWER	LEVEL		×		FLOOR	TILE/MASTIC		12500 SF	M			_		
IDS SHOES - LOWER LEVEL	EVI - LOWER LEVEL			$\boxtimes$						+			_		
ame of Registered Waste Hauler  SERVICE TRANSPORT GROUP  Ty, State  NUMBER CASTLE, DE 19720  NAME of Registered Landfill  Waste  MINERVA LANDFILL  Disposal Date  WAYNESBURG, OH	DS SHOES - LOWER LEVEL			×	10					-					
Arme of Registered Waste Hauler  SERVICE TRANSPORT GROUP  Ty, State  NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 20990  Disposal Date  City, State  WAYNESBURG, OH		GE	П	-	+=-	7	Section 2		2200 SF	-		Ц	L		
SERVICE TRANSPORT GROUP  Hauler ID No. 20990  Waste  MINERVA LANDFILL  Disposal Date  City, State  WAYNESBURG, OH	ame of Registered Waste Hauler					Vaste	Cubic Yards of	Nome of Davis		M					
NEW CASTLE, DE 19720  WAYNESBURG, OH  Title	SERVICE TRANSPORT GR			1 35.3	lauler ID	No.				- 1001					
NEW CASTLE, DE 19720 WAYNESBURG, OH	ty, State						Disposal Date	City, State	10 To 10 To		-		Semi		
impleted By (Print or Type) Title								and the second s	RG, OH						
	empleted By (Print or Type) PATRICK T. DeCARO		timat	or			Signature Patrick			e /	1,0				

ASB-41 MAY 11 PD 12057

<sup>\*</sup> Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.